7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking For All Shooters

Practical Barricade Mover Plates B‘S[.‘,‘;"‘
Comp # Competitor Event | Event Il Eventlll Event IV Event X
1 101 O - BRUCE PIATT 480 - 42 480 - 48 480 - 41 480-48 1920-179
2 1 O - ADAM SOKOLOWSKI 480 - 47 480 - 48 480 - 35 480-48 1920-178
3 68 O - CARL BERNOSKY 480 - 42 480 - 48 480 - 37 480-48 1920-175
4 3 O - DOUG KOENIG 480 - 44 480 - 48 478 - 40 480-48 1918-180
5 135 O - TIM YACKLEY 478 - 40 480 - 45 480 - 36 480-62 1918-169
6 6 O - TROY MATTHEYER 480 - 41 480 - 40 476 - 31 480-57 1916 -160
7 24 O - KIM BECKWITH 478 - 35 478 - 39 478 - 34 480-48 1914 -156
8 97 O - ANDREA MORONI 476 - 37 480 - 45 476 - 38 480-48 1912-168
9 79 O - LUIS EHRHARDT 480 - 36 480 - 31 472 - 31 480-58 1912-146
10 20 O - TAKUMI SUZUKI 480 - 37 480 - 36 471 - 28 480-63 1911 -149
11 122 O - KARL PIPER 478 - 39 480 - 47 472 - 28 480-48 1910-162
12 4 O - JON STOEHR 470 - 30 480 - 47 478 - 28 480-48 1908 - 153
13 31 O - FRANK KEMM 478 - 29 480 - 43 470 - 25 480-53 1908 - 145
14 2 O - MARK BLAKE 476 - 35 480 - 45 480 - 31 470-47 1906 - 158
15 16 O - CHERIE BLAKE 480 - 37 478 - 39 468 - 29 480-48 1906 - 153
16 12 O - JEREMY NEWELL 468 - 36 480 - 41 478 - 24 480-48 1906 - 149
17 11 O - VANCE SCHMID 476 - 28 478 - 42 471 - 32 480-89 1905 -150
18 9 O - TONY HOLMES 469 - 29 480 - 44 476 - 28 480-70 1905 - 149
19 127 M - KYLE SCHMIDT 469 - 31 480 - 39 476 -19 480-53 1905-137
20 33 M - WALTER JOHNSON 476 - 25 471 - 25 478 - 26 480-53 1905-124
21 75 O - ZELJKO CVETNIC 476 - 33 480 - 47 478 - 34 470-47 1904 - 161
22 130 O - STEVE WEATHERSBY 470 - 27 480 - 42 474 - 32 480-48 1904 - 149
23 8 O - JAMES AVENELL 476 - 41 480 - 47 476 - 30 470 -47 1902 - 165
24 17 M - ENOCH SMITH 469 - 33 475 - 34 478 - 29 480-60 1902 -144
25 26 O - RICKY CORBELLO 465 - 28 480 - 44 476 - 28 480-72 1901 - 148
26 14 O - BENITO MARTINEZ 460 - 41 480 - 48 480 - 42 480-68 1900-179
27 7 O - NIGEL GORDON 461 - 37 480 - 47 478 - 35 480-48 1899 - 167
28 30 O - YUKISHIGE MIMBU 469 - 28 480 - 36 470 - 23 480-53 1899-135
29 15 O - CRAIG GINGER 478 - 37 480 - 47 458 - 25 480-48 1896 - 157
30 10 M - ROBERT VADASZ 480 - 44 478 - 32 478 - 28 460-46 1896 - 150
31 5 O - MARK ITZSTEIN 476 - 32 480 - 44 470 - 27 470-47 1896 - 150
32 117 O - SEAN YACKLEY 474 - 37 469 - 34 473 - 29 480-55 1896 - 148

33 35 O - RAY PENNEY 473 - 29 478 - 37 464 - 28 480-52 1895 -142



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking For All Shooters

Practical Barricade Mover Plates Biéﬂ;"‘
Comp # Competitor Event | Event Il Eventlll Event IV Event X
34 28 O - GREG DICK 454 - 31 480 - 44 480 - 27 480-62 1894 -150
35 121 O - ROBERT CHESTNEY 476 - 34 478 - 44 459 - 24 480-51 1893 -150
36 22 O - TOMOYUKI HASEGAWA 478 - 39 480 - 40 454 - 22 480-52 1892 -149
37 34 O - STEPHEN STEWART 466 - 28 478 - 38 466 - 26 480-48 1890 -140
38 13 O - HARRY RUSSELL 478 - 29 480 - 44 471 - 27 460-46 1889 - 146
39 108 O - BRUNO STEINEMANN 476 - 34 476 - 38 466 - 28 470 -47 1888 - 147
40 39 O - ANDREW PENNEY 469 - 27 478 - 33 470 - 21 470-47 1887 -128
41 133 O - KENNY FOWLES 459 - 23 470 - 30 478 - 26 480-48 1887 -127
42 18 O - RICHARD SIEBERT 469 - 28 480 - 43 467 - 26 470-47 1886 - 144
43 132 O - TONY SIMMONS 466 - 30 480 - 38 460 - 26 480-53 1886 - 142
44 54 M - RYAN FRANKS 478 - 27 474 - 27 474 - 32 460-46 1886 - 132
45 113 O - JONAH AVENELL 478 - 30 480 - 42 474 - 25 450-45 1882 -142
46 38 O - LOUIS SURGI 468 - 22 480 - 38 461 - 15 470 -47 1879 -122
47 129 O - WARREN MOORE 472 - 30 480 - 32 465 - 23 460-46 1877 -131
48 67 O - SHAWN BECKER 469 - 32 478 - 34 470-19 460-46 1877 -131
49 125 P - ANTHONY HEINAUER 478 - 26 476 - 36 452 - 22 470-47 1876-131
50 136 P - ROBERT LEATHAM 468 - 29 470 - 25 478 - 31 460-46 1876 -131
51 40 M - KYLE WOLFE 452 - 25 476 - 30 476 - 26 470-47 1874 -128
52 102 M - ERIC PREBLE 462 - 24 469 - 22 462 - 25 480-53 1873 -119
53 53 O - ERIC MARTIN 468 - 25 478 - 26 457 - 15 470-47 1873 -113
54 19 M - ROMAN HAUBER 455 - 24 468 - 31 468 - 27 480-48 1871-130
55 21 O - GREG DAVIS 472 - 24 468 - 38 470 - 25 460-46 1870-133
56 44 O - ANDREW SIGNELL 465 - 22 478 - 33 451 - 23 470-47 1864 -125
57 29 O - DOUG CARDEN 469 - 27 461 - 24 464 - 18 470-47 1864 - 116
58 95 O - CHRIS MATHIOU 460 - 26 480 - 40 461 - 24 460-46 1861 -136
59 103 O - ANDREW RAYLAND 463 - 25 470 - 33 458 - 23 470-47 1861 -128
60 51 O - JOSEPH CLOY 444 -19 480 - 40 455 - 20 480-48 1859-127
61 41 M - PETER HOFFMANN 446 - 19 472 - 29 459 - 18 480-63 1857 -114
62 43 O - ICHIRO NAGATA 474 - 20 469 - 27 443 -13 470 -47 1856 - 107
63 94 O - ADRIAN MARSHALL 463 - 23 480 - 40 472 - 27 440-44 1855-134
64 25 O - LOUIS GUENTHER 468 - 27 478 - 38 459 - 18 450-45 1855-128
65 27 O - JAMES CLARK 471 - 38 480 - 47 470 - 20 430-43 1851 -148

66 42 O - RYAN MCKINLEY 467 - 27 478 - 34 461 - 23 440-44 1846-128



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking For All Shooters

Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bié[};'"
Comp # Competitor Event | Event Il Eventlll  EventIV Event X
67 32 M - THOMAS GLAS 452 - 21 472 - 31 470-19 450-45 1844 -116
68 45 P - JEREMY DAVID 459 - 18 466 - 28 459 - 17 460-46 1844 -109
69 47 P - SEIICHI ISHIKAWA 453 - 20 462 - 24 458 - 24 460-46 1833-114
70 80 O - CRAIG EVANS 454 - 18 476 - 33 463 - 15 440-44 1833-110
71 126 P - SEAN WATSON 452 - 18 465 - 19 476 - 24 440-44 1833 -105
72 36 O - JULIE GOLOSKI GOLOB 450 - 25 480 - 47 449 - 16 450-45 1829-133
73 46 O - CHARLES WEST 461 - 23 476 - 30 441 -13 450-45 1828 - 111
74 110 O - ZACHARY TEICH 438 -8 480-12 460 - 17 450-45 1828 - 82
75 55 P - GABRIEL WILLIGENS 436 - 18 456 - 23 455 - 15 480-52 1827-104
76 123 O - DAVID GLENN 454 -19 459 - 22 461 -17 450-45 1824 -103
77 100 O - ROGER PARRIS 452 -19 471 - 27 466 - 22 430-43 1819 - 111
78 124 O - SYDNEY BARLETT 450-19 476 - 31 471 -19 420-42 1817 - 111
79 120 M - JOEY DE LEON 454 - 22 438 -19 462 - 20 450-45 1804 - 106
80 62 O - DOUG ALLEY 435-12 473 - 24 454 - 16 440-44 1802 - 96
81 56 P - DAVID MATHIS 450 - 15 424 - 15 468 - 19 460-46 1802 -95
82 116 M - REBECCA YACKLEY 446 - 15 453 - 15 457 - 11 440-44 1796 - 85
83 107 M - CHRISTIAN SENDER 446 - 15 440-19 449 - 22 460-46 1795 -102
84 104 O -REXREID 460 - 19 478 - 34 411 -10 440-44 1789 -107
85 48 P - JACK RAGSDALE 466 - 19 460 - 22 449 - 21 410-41 1785-103
86 50 M - STEPHEN HORSMAN 464 - 22 449 - 19 459 - 16 400-40 1772-97
87 92 P - THOMAS LLOYD 418 - 22 465 - 29 442 - 17 440-44 1765-112
88 60 M - CHRISTOPHER LIMING 420 -19 459 - 27 462 - 19 420-42 1761 -107
89 57 O - JOHN DOWELL 457 -13 431 - 23 456 - 20 410-41 1754 -97
90 78 O - MICHAEL DUKE 431 -14 469 - 23 459 - 15 380-38 1739-90
91 52 O - ALEX RAGULSKY 439-13 453 - 24 454 - 15 390-39 1736 -91
92 82 O - SILAS FENTRESS 412 -14 438 - 15 455 - 11 430-43 1735-83
93 134 P - ADAM KOVATCH 439 - 14 431-13 443 - 14 420-42 1733-83
94 131 P - JASON CRAWFORD 453 - 23 442 - 20 460 - 13 370-37 1725-93
95 77 P - MICHAEL DELZOPPO 423 -12 461 - 26 460 - 12 380-38 1724 -88
96 98 O - REIN MULDERS 401 -13 476 - 34 453 - 17 390-39 1720-103
97 58 O - ANTHONY CARAWAY 415-8 476 - 30 418 - 11 410-41 1719-90
98 115 O - CARROLL PILANT 409 - 15 425 -16 454 -13 430-43 1718-87

99 49 P - FRANK REICHE 423 -9 420 - 12 435-13 430-43 1708 - 77



712612019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking For All Shooters
Practical Barricade Mover Plates Biéﬂ;"‘
Comp # Competitor Event | Event Il Eventlll Event IV Event X
100 59 M - WOLFGANG FUCHS 410-13 436 - 13 441 - 15 420-42 1707 - 83
101 88 P - MARC KLESER 433 - 16 438 - 12 430 - 12 390-39 1691-79
102 99 O - LORI O'REAR 431 -6 430 - 11 433 - 15 380-38 1674-70
103 70 O - SHARON BRANDES 427 - 15 460 - 19 415-8 370-37 1672-79
104 76 O - DAVID DAVIDSON 445 - 21 447 - 24 457 - 20 320-32 1669 - 97
105 109 O - YVONNE STEINKE 399 -9 462 - 15 380 -8 420-42 1661 -74
106 61 O - CHARLES ABSTON 426 - 17 439 - 21 381 -10 400-40 1646 - 88
107 63 O - CLAUDIAALLEY 385-19 456 - 20 423 - 12 360-36 1624 - 87
108 71 P - MATTHEW BRANTLEY 412-13 406 - 13 421 -8 370-37 1609 - 71
109 119 M - MARK REDL 415 - 11 426 - 19 392-5 370-37 1603 -72
110 73 O - STEVEN CANO 423 - 17 357 -6 430 - 15 390-39 1600 - 77
111 91 O - HAROLD LENCE 424 - 11 446 - 22 398 - 11 330-33 1598 - 77
112 65 P - GLENN ASHTON 371-9 399 -8 408 - 10 410-41 1588 - 68
113 114 O - ELIZABETH WALKER 419-13 386 -4 417 - 11 360-36 1582 - 64
114 86 M - RUSTY HERNDON 376 - 10 374 - 13 421 -16 380-38 1551-77
115 69 M - RYAN BEST 388 - 14 360 - 14 432 - 16 320-32 1500-76
116 81 M - AARON FARMER 375-12 399 - 17 406 - 8 320-32 1500 - 69
17 128 M - TREVOR BAUCOM 369 -6 429 - 18 347 - 3 320-32 1465 - 59
118 64 P - LANDON ALLEY 418-9 326 -9 420 -8 300-30 1464 - 56
119 112 P - HERBERT ZUCKER 392 -8 394 -9 366 - 9 250-25 1402 - 51
120 72 M - HUNTER BURRELL 370 - 11 336 -9 375-10 290-29 1371-59
121 83 P - ROBERT GASKINS 357 -6 401 -18 333-5 240-24 1331-53
122 87 M - DAN HOCHULI 356 - 4 306 - 3 293 -2 260-26 1215-35
123 66 M - JAMES BACHE 311 -6 294 -2 311 -5 270-27 1186 - 40
124 85 M - JAMES HEADRICK 324 -4 287 -3 350 - 10 220-22 1181-39
125 106 O - RANDOLPH RONZITTI 335-13 262 -2 303 -4 220-22 1120-41
126 118 P - CHRISTOPHER HESS 221 -1 311 -10 397 -6 140-14 1069 - 31
127 105 P - LARRY RODENCAL 285-4 244 -3 251 -2 260-26 1040-35
128 93 M - DAVID LONG 233 -2 268 -7 309 -3 210-21 1020 - 33
129 89 P - MICHAEL KOZLOWSKI 229 -1 241 -3 322 -3 180-18 972 - 25
130 111 O - DONALD WATERMAN 232-2 294 -6 262 -2 140 - 14 928 - 24
131 90 P - MATTHEW LARUSSA 211 -1 134 -0 202 -2 70-7 617 -10
132 84 P - BRYAN HANCOCK 130-2 136 -0 193 -3 20-2 479 -7



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking For All Shooters

Bianchi
Practical Barricade Mover Plates '8{]; '
Comp # Competitor Event | Event Il Event Il Event IV Event X

133 37 O - KELLEY GILMORE 0-0 0-0 0-0 400-40 400-40



712612019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking for Open Shooters

Practical Barricade Mover Plates B'S[.';h'
Comp # Competitor Event | Event Il Event lll Event IV Event X
1 101 BRUCE PIATT 480 - 42 480 - 48 480 - 41 480-48 1920-179
2 1 ADAM SOKOLOWSKI 480 - 47 480 - 48 480 - 35 480-48 1920-178
3 68 CARL BERNOSKY 480 - 42 480 - 48 480 - 37 480-48 1920-175
4 3 DOUG KOENIG 480 - 44 480 - 48 478 - 40 480-48 1918 -180
5 135 TIM YACKLEY 478 - 40 480 - 45 480 - 36 480-62 1918 -169
6 6 TROY MATTHEYER 480 - 41 480 - 40 476 - 31 480-57 1916 - 160
7 24 KIM BECKWITH 478 - 35 478 - 39 478 - 34 480-48 1914 -156
8 97 ANDREA MORONI 476 - 37 480 - 45 476 - 38 480-48 1912-168
9 79 LUIS EHRHARDT 480 - 36 480 - 31 472 - 31 480-58 1912-146
10 20 TAKUMI SUZUKI 480 - 37 480 - 36 471 -28 480-63  1911-149
11 122 KARL PIPER 478 - 39 480 - 47 472 - 28 480-48 1910-162
12 4 JON STOEHR 470 - 30 480 - 47 478 - 28 480-48 1908 - 153
13 31 FRANK KEMM 478 - 29 480 - 43 470 - 25 480-53 1908 - 145
14 2 MARK BLAKE 476 - 35 480 - 45 480 - 31 470-47 1906 - 158
15 16 CHERIE BLAKE 480 - 37 478 - 39 468 - 29 480-48 1906 - 153
16 12 JEREMY NEWELL 468 - 36 480 - 41 478 - 24 480-48 1906 - 149
17 11 VANCE SCHMID 476 - 28 478 - 42 471-32 480-89 1905 - 150
18 9 TONY HOLMES 469 - 29 480 - 44 476 - 28 480-70 1905 - 149
19 75 ZELJKO CVETNIC 476 - 33 480 - 47 478 - 34 470-47 1904 - 161
20 130 STEVE WEATHERSBY 470 - 27 480 - 42 474 - 32 480-48 1904 - 149
21 8 JAMES AVENELL 476 - 41 480 - 47 476 - 30 470-47 1902 - 165
22 26 RICKY CORBELLO 465 - 28 480 - 44 476 - 28 480-72 1901 - 148
23 14 BENITO MARTINEZ 460 - 41 480 - 48 480 - 42 480-68 1900 -179
24 7 NIGEL GORDON 461 - 37 480 - 47 478 - 35 480-48 1899 - 167
25 30 YUKISHIGE MIMBU 469 - 28 480 - 36 470 - 23 480-53 1899-135
26 15 CRAIG GINGER 478 - 37 480 - 47 458 - 25 480-48 1896 - 157
27 5 MARK ITZSTEIN 476 - 32 480 - 44 470 - 27 470-47 1896 - 150
28 117 SEAN YACKLEY 474 - 37 469 - 34 473 - 29 480-55 1896 - 148
29 35 RAY PENNEY 473 - 29 478 - 37 464 - 28 480-52  1895-142
30 28 GREG DICK 454 - 31 480 - 44 480 - 27 480-62 1894 - 150
31 121 ROBERT CHESTNEY 476 - 34 478 - 44 459 - 24 480 - 51 1893 - 150
32 22 TOMOYUKI HASEGAWA 478 - 39 480 - 40 454 - 22 480-52 1892 -149
33 34 STEPHEN STEWART 466 - 28 478 - 38 466 - 26 480-48 1890 - 140
34 13 HARRY RUSSELL 478 - 29 480 - 44 471 - 27 460-46 1889 - 146
35 108 BRUNO STEINEMANN 476 - 34 476 - 38 466 - 28 470-47 1888 - 147
36 39 ANDREW PENNEY 469 - 27 478 - 33 470 - 21 470-47 1887 -128
37 133 KENNY FOWLES 459 - 23 470 - 30 478 - 26 480-48 1887 -127
38 18 RICHARD SIEBERT 469 - 28 480 - 43 467 - 26 470-47 1886 - 144
39 132 TONY SIMMONS 466 - 30 480 - 38 460 - 26 480-53 1886 - 142
40 113 JONAH AVENELL 478 - 30 480 - 42 474 - 25 450-45  1882-142
41 38 LOUIS SURGI 468 - 22 480 - 38 461 - 15 470-47  1879-122
42 129 WARREN MOORE 472 - 30 480 - 32 465 - 23 460-46 1877 -131

43 67 SHAWN BECKER 469 - 32 478 - 34 470-19 460-46 1877 -131



7126/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking for Open Shooters

Practical Barricade Mover Plates B'Sﬂﬁh'

Comp # Competitor Event | Event Il Event lll Event IV Event X
44 53 ERIC MARTIN 468 - 25 478 - 26 457 - 15 470-47 1873 -113
45 21 GREG DAVIS 472 - 24 468 - 38 470 -25 460-46  1870-133
46 44 ANDREW SIGNELL 465 - 22 478 - 33 451 -23 470-47 1864 -125
47 29 DOUG CARDEN 469 - 27 461 -24 464 - 18 470-47 1864 - 116
48 95 CHRIS MATHIOU 460 - 26 480 - 40 461 -24 460-46 1861 -136
49 103 ANDREW RAYLAND 463 - 25 470 - 33 458 - 23 470-47  1861-128
50 51 JOSEPH CLOY 444 -19 480 - 40 455 - 20 480-48 1859 -127
51 43 ICHIRO NAGATA 474 - 20 469 - 27 443 -13 470 -47 1856 - 107
52 94 ADRIAN MARSHALL 463 - 23 480 - 40 472 - 27 440-44  1855-134
53 25 LOUIS GUENTHER 468 - 27 478 - 38 459 - 18 450-45 1855-128
54 27 JAMES CLARK 471 -38 480 - 47 470 -20 430-43  1851-148
55 42 RYAN MCKINLEY 467 - 27 478 - 34 461 -23 440-44  1846-128
56 80 CRAIG EVANS 454 - 18 476 - 33 463 - 15 440-44  1833-110
57 36 JULIE GOLOSKI GOLOB 450 - 25 480 - 47 449 - 16 450-45 1829-133
58 46 CHARLES WEST 461 - 23 476 - 30 441 -13 450-45 1828 - 111
59 110 ZACHARY TEICH 438 - 8 480-12 460 - 17 450 - 45 1828 - 82
60 123 DAVID GLENN 454 - 19 459 - 22 461 -17 450-45 1824-103
61 100 ROGER PARRIS 452 -19 471 -27 466 - 22 430-43  1819-111
62 124 SYDNEY BARLETT 450-19 476 - 31 471 -19 420-42 1817 -111
63 62 DOUG ALLEY 435-12 473 - 24 454 - 16 440 - 44 1802 - 96
64 104 REX REID 460 - 19 478 - 34 411 -10 440-44 1789 -107
65 57 JOHN DOWELL 457 -13 431-23 456 - 20 410 - 41 1754 - 97
66 78 MICHAEL DUKE 431-14 469 - 23 459 - 15 380 - 38 1739 - 90
67 52 ALEX RAGULSKY 439-13 453 - 24 454 - 15 390 - 39 1736 - 91
68 82 SILAS FENTRESS 412-14 438 - 15 455 - 11 430 - 43 1735 - 83
69 98 REIN MULDERS 401-13 476 - 34 453 - 17 390-39 1720-103
70 58 ANTHONY CARAWAY 415-8 476 - 30 418 - 11 410 - 41 1719 - 90
71 115 CARROLL PILANT 409 - 15 425-16 454 -13 430 - 43 1718 - 87
72 99 LORI O'REAR 431-6 430 - 11 433-15 380 - 38 1674 -70
73 70 SHARON BRANDES 427 - 15 460 -19 415-8 370 - 37 1672 -79
74 76 DAVID DAVIDSON 445 - 21 447 - 24 457 - 20 320 - 32 1669 - 97
75 109 YVONNE STEINKE 399-9 462 - 15 380 -8 420 - 42 1661 - 74
76 61 CHARLES ABSTON 426 - 17 439 - 21 381-10 400 - 40 1646 - 88
77 63 CLAUDIAALLEY 385-19 456 - 20 423 -12 360 - 36 1624 - 87
78 73 STEVEN CANO 423 - 17 357 -6 430-15 390 - 39 1600 - 77
79 91 HAROLD LENCE 424 - 11 446 - 22 398 - 11 330 - 33 1598 - 77
80 114 ELIZABETH WALKER 419-13 386 - 4 417 - 11 360 - 36 1582 - 64
81 106 RANDOLPH RONZITTI 335-13 262 -2 303 -4 220 - 22 1120 - 41

82 111 DONALD WATERMAN 232-2 294 -6 262 -2 140 - 14 928 - 24

83 37 KELLEY GILMORE 0-0 0-0 0-0 400 - 40 400 - 40



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking for Metallic Shooters

Practical Barricade Mover Plates gf; =
Comp # Competitor Event | Event I Event il EventlV  EventX
1 127 KYLE SCHMIDT 469 - 31 480 - 39 476 -19 480-53  1905-137
2 33 WALTER JOHNSON 476 - 25 471 - 25 478 - 26 480-53 1905-124
3 17 ENOCH SMITH 469 - 33 475-34 478 - 29 480-60 1902 - 144
4 10 ROBERT VADASZ 480 - 44 478 - 32 478 - 28 460-46 1896 - 150
5 54 RYAN FRANKS 478 - 27 474 - 27 474 - 32 460-46 1886 - 132
6 40 KYLE WOLFE 452 - 25 476 - 30 476 - 26 470-47 1874 -128
7 102 ERIC PREBLE 462 - 24 469 - 22 462 - 25 480-53 1873-119
8 19 ROMAN HAUBER 455 -24 468 - 31 468 - 27 480-48 1871-130
9 41 PETER HOFFMANN 446 -19 472 -29 459 - 18 480-63 1857 -114
10 32 THOMAS GLAS 452 - 21 472 - 31 470-19 450-45 1844 - 116
11 120 JOEY DE LEON 454 - 22 438-19 462 - 20 450-45 1804 - 106
12 116 REBECCA YACKLEY 446 - 15 453 - 15 457 - 11 440 - 44 1796 - 85
13 107 CHRISTIAN SENDER 446 - 15 440-19 449 - 22 460-46 1795 - 102
14 50 STEPHEN HORSMAN 464 - 22 449 - 19 459 - 16 400 - 40 1772 - 97
15 60 CHRISTOPHER LIMING 420-19 459 - 27 462 - 19 420-42 1761 -107
16 59 WOLFGANG FUCHS 410-13 436 - 13 441 -15 420 - 42 1707 - 83
17 119 MARK REDL 415 - 11 426 - 19 392-5 370-37 1603 - 72
18 86 RUSTY HERNDON 376 - 10 374 -13 421-16 380 - 38 1551 - 77
19 69 RYAN BEST 388 -14 360 - 14 432-16 320 - 32 1500 - 76
20 81 AARON FARMER 375-12 399 - 17 406 - 8 320 - 32 1500 - 69
21 128 TREVOR BAUCOM 369 -6 429-18 347 -3 320 - 32 1465 - 59
22 72 HUNTER BURRELL 370 - 11 336-9 375-10 290 - 29 1371 - 59
23 87 DAN HOCHULI 356 - 4 306 -3 293-2 260 - 26 1215-35
24 66 JAMES BACHE 311-6 294 -2 311-5 270 - 27 1186 - 40
25 85 JAMES HEADRICK 324 -4 287 -3 350-10 220 - 22 1181 - 39

26 93 DAVID LONG 233-2 268 -7 309 -3 210 - 21 1020 - 33



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking for Production Shooters

Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi(a::;hi

Comp # Competitor Event | Event Il Eventlll EventlV Event X
1 125 ANTHONY HEINAUER 478 - 26 476 - 36 452 - 22 470 -47 1876 - 131
2 136 ROBERT LEATHAM 468 - 29 470 -25 478 - 31 460-46 1876 - 131
3 45 JEREMY DAVID 459 - 18 466 - 28 459 - 17 460-46 1844 - 109
4 47 SEIICHI ISHIKAWA 453 - 20 462 - 24 458 - 24 460-46 1833-114
5 126 SEAN WATSON 452 - 18 465-19 476 - 24 440-44 1833 -105
6 55 GABRIEL WILLIGENS 436 - 18 456 - 23 455 - 15 480-52 1827 - 104
7 56 DAVID MATHIS 450 - 15 424 - 15 468 - 19 460-46 1802 - 95
8 48 JACK RAGSDALE 466 - 19 460 - 22 449 - 21 410-41 1785- 103
9 92 THOMAS LLOYD 418 - 22 465 - 29 442 - 17 440-44 1765-112
10 134 ADAM KOVATCH 439 - 14 431-13 443 - 14 420-42 1733 -83
11 131 JASON CRAWFORD 453 - 23 442 - 20 460 - 13 370-37 1725-93
12 77 MICHAEL DELZOPPO 423 - 12 461 - 26 460 - 12 380-38 1724 - 88
13 49 FRANK REICHE 423 -9 420 -12 435-13 430-43 1708 - 77
14 88 MARC KLESER 433 - 16 438 - 12 430 - 12 390-39 1691-79
15 71 MATTHEW BRANTLEY 412-13 406 - 13 421 -8 370-37 1609 - 71
16 65 GLENN ASHTON 371 -9 399 -8 408 - 10 410-41 1588 - 68
17 64 LANDON ALLEY 418-9 326 -9 420 -8 300-30 1464 - 56
18 112 HERBERT ZUCKER 392 -8 394 -9 366 -9 250-25 1402 - 51
19 83 ROBERT GASKINS 357 -6 401 -18 333-5 240-24 1331-53
20 118 CHRISTOPHER HESS 221 -1 311 -10 397 -6 140-14 1069 - 31
21 105 LARRY RODENCAL 285-4 244 -3 251 -2 260-26 1040 - 35
22 89 MICHAEL KOZLOWSKI 229 -1 241 -3 322 -3 180 - 18 972 - 25
23 90 MATTHEW LARUSSA 211 -1 134-0 202 -2 70-7 617 -10

24 84 BRYAN HANCOCK 130 -2 136 -0 193 -3 20-2 479 -7



NRA Bianchi Cup

- 2019

EVENT | - PRACTICAL - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by Sig Sauer

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
1.1 480 - 47 SOKOLOWSKI, ADAM Open HM 12 11 12 12
2. 3 480 44 KOENIG, DOUG Open HM n 1 11 1
3. 10 480 - 44 VADASZ, ROBERT Metallic  HM 1 10 12 1
4. 101 480 42 PIATT, BRUCE Open HM 12 11 11 12 8
5 68 480 - 42 BERNOSKY, CARL Open HM 8 11 11 8 12
6. 6 480 - 41 MATTHEYER, TROY Open HM 12 11 10 8
7. 16 480 37 BLAKE, CHERIE Open HM 9 10 7
8. 20 480 - 37 SUZUKI, TAKUMI Open MA 10 9 9 9
9. 79 480 36 EHRHARDT, LUIS Open MA 7 9 11 9
10. 135 478 40 YACKLEY, TIM Open HM 8 10 11 M
1m. 22 478 39 HASEGAWA, TOMOYUKI Open HM o118 9
12. 122 478 — 39 PIPER, KARL Open HM 9 11 10 9
13. 15 478 37 GINGER, CRAIG Open HM 110 9 7
14. 24 478 - 35 BECKWITH, KIM Open HM 7 10 8 10
15. 113 478 — 30 AVENELL, JONAH Open MA 7 7 5 M
16. 31 478 - 29 KEMM, FRANK Open HM 9 7 6 7
17. 13 478 29 RUSSELL, HARRY Open HM 8 8 5 8
18. 54 478 27 FRANKS, RYAN Metallic MA 7 4 10 6
19. 125 478 — 26 HEINAUER, ANTHONY Production MA 7 2 8 9
20. 8 476 — 41 AVENELL, JAMES Open HM 1111 9 10
21. 97 476 ~ 37 MORONI, ANDREA Open HM 2.9 9 7
2. 2 476 - 35 BLAKE, MARK Open HM 8 10 7 10
23. 121 476 34 CHESTNEY, ROBERT Open MA 10 9 8 7
24. 108 476 — 34 STEINEMANN, BRUNO Open HM 10 6 10 8
25. 75 476 33 CVETNIC, ZELJKO Open HM 11 4 10 8
26. 5 476 — 32 ITZSTEIN, MARK Open HM 9 9 8 6
27. 11 476 — 28 SCHMID, VANCE Open HM 4 6 11 7
28. 33 476 — 25 JOHNSON, WALTER Metallic ~ MA 4 8 4 9
29. 117 474 37 YACKLEY, SEAN Open MA 8 8 11 10
30. 43 474 - 20 NAGATA, ICHIRO Open HM 6 3 5 6
31. 35 473 29 PENNEY, RAY Open HM 8 6 8 7
32. 129 472 30 MOORE, WARREN Open MA 4 6 10 10
33. 21 472 24 DAVIS, GREG Open HM 6 6 8 4
34. 27 471 38 CLARK, JAMES Open HM 9 10 11 8
3. 4 470 30 STOEHR, JON Open HM 6 9 9 6
36. 130 470 - 27 WEATHERSBY, STEVE Open HM 5 5 8 9
37. 17 469 - 33 SMITH, ENOCH Metallic  HM 7 4 11N
38. 67 469 - 32 BECKER, SHAWN Open EX 8 11 8 5
39. 127 469 31 SCHMIDT, KYLE Metallic ~ HM 7 6 8 10



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT I - PRACTICAL - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by Sig_j Sauer

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
40. 9 469 — 29 HOLMES, TONY Open HM 8 6 7 8
41. 30 469 - 28 MIMBU, YUKISHIGE Open HM 7 7 6 8
42. 18 469 - 28 SIEBERT, RICHARD Open HM 7 5 8 8
43. 29 469 - 27 CARDEN, DOUG Open MA 9 9 4 5
44. 39 469 - 27 PENNEY, ANDREW Open HM 7 6 7 7
45. 12 468 - 36 NEWELL, JEREMY Open HM 1 8 9 8
46. 136 468 — 29 LEATHAM, ROBERT Production MA 2 5 11 11
47. 25 468 - 27 GUENTHER, LOUIS Open MA 5 9 6 7
48. 53 468 — 25 MARTIN, ERIC Open EX 9 9 4 3
49. 38 468 - 22 SURGI, LOUIS Open MA 6 5 4 7
50. 42 467 - 27 MCKINLEY, RYAN Open EX 3 7 9 8
51. 132 466 — 30 SIMMONS, TONY Open MA 6 8 8 8
52. 34 466 — 28 STEWART, STEPHEN Open MA 8 4 10 6
53. 48 466 - 19 RAGSDALE, JACK Production EX 4 5 3 7
54. 26 465 28 CORBELLO, RICKY Open MA 6 6 8 8
55. 44 465 — 22 SIGNELL, ANDREW Open MA 2 8 8 4
56. 50 464 - 22 HORSMAN, STEPHEN Metallic  EX 7 2 6 7
57. 103 463 — 25 RAYLAND, ANDREW Open MA 5 4 6 10
58. 94 463 - 23 MARSHALL, ADRIAN Open EX 3 6 7 7
59. 102 462 24 PREBLE, ERIC Metallic MA 4 6 7 7
60. 7 461 37 GORDON, NIGEL Open HM 9 6 12 10
61. 46 461 - 23 WEST, CHARLES Open MA 7 6 5 5
62. 14 460 - 41 MARTINEZ, BENITO Open HM 11 12 10 8
63. 95 460 - 26 MATHIOU, CHRIS Open HM 8 8 7 3
64. 104 460 19 REID, REX Open MA 3 7 6 3
65. 133 459 - 23 FOWLES, KENNY Open MA 3 5 9 6
66. 45 459 - 18 DAVID, JEREMY Production MA 3 4 6 5
67. 57 457 - 13 DOWELL, JOHN Open MA 4 4 1 4
68. 19 455 - 24 HAUBER, ROMAN Metallic HM 5 & 7 7
69. 28 454 31 DICK, GREG Open HM 5 9 9 8
70. 120 454 - 22 DE LEON, JOEY Metallic EX 9 3 6 4
7. 123 454 19 GLENN, DAVID Open MA 3 7 5 4
72. 80 454 — 18 EVANS, CRAIG Open MA 2 4 5 7
73. 131 453 - 23 CRAWFORD, JASON Production EX 4 8 5 6
74. 47 453 - 20 ISHIKAWA, SEIICHI Production EX 5 3 7 5
75. 40 452 25 WOLFE, KYLE Metallic MA 4 6 6 9
76. 32 452 - 21 GLAS, THOMAS Metallic EX 3 2 9 7
77. 100 452 19 PARRIS, ROGER Open EX 3 9 4 3
78. 126 452 — 18 WATSON, SEAN Production MA 5 4 4 5



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT I - PRACTICAL - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by Sig_j Sauer

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
79. 36 450 25 GOLOSKI GOLOB, JULIE Open HM 8 8 5 4
80. 124 450 - 19 BARLETT, SYDNEY Open EX 5 6 3 5
81. 56 450 - 15 MATHIS, DAVID Production EX 3 7 2 3
82. 41 446 - 19 HOFFMANN, PETER Metallic  EX 2 2 7 8
83. 116 446 — 15 YACKLEY, REBECCA Metallic EX 5 4 3 3
84. 107 446 15 SENDER, CHRISTIAN Metallic MA 3 2 5 5
85. 76 445 - 21 DAVIDSON, DAVID Open MA 3 5 4 9
86. 51 444 19 CLOY, JOSEPH Open EX 2 9 5 3
87. 134 439 - 14 KOVATCH, ADAM Production SS 3 3 6 2
88. 52 439 - 13 RAGULSKY, ALEX Open EX 5 3 4 1
89. 110 438 — 8 TEICH, ZACHARY Open MA 13 3
90. 55 436 — 18 WILLIGENS, GABRIEL Production MA 2 5 5 6
91. 62 435 12 ALLEY, DOUG Open EX 1t 5 3 3
92. 88 433 - 16 KLESER, MARC Production MA 3 1 5 7
93. 78 431 - 14 DUKE, MICHAEL Open MK 2 1 5 6
94. 99 431 - 6 O'REAR, LORI Open SS o 1 4 1
95. 70 427 - 15 BRANDES, SHARON Open SS 2 2 4 7
%. 61 426 — 17 ABSTON, CHARLES Open SS 5 2 4 6
97. 91 424 - 11 LENCE, HAROLD Open MK 11 5 4
98. 73 423 - 17 CANO, STEVEN Open MA 3 3 6 5
99. 77 423 - 12 DELZOPPO, MICHAEL Production EX 2 1 2 7
100. 49 423 - 9 REICHE, FRANK Production MA 12 4 2
101. 60 420 - 19 LIMING, CHRISTOPHER Metallic  EX 3 3 6 7
102.114 419 - 13 WALKER, ELIZABETH Open MA 4 5 2 2
103. 92 418 - 22 LLOYD, THOMAS Production MA 7 8 3 4
104. 64 418 — 9 ALLEY, LANDON Production MK 138 2 3
105. 119 415 - 11 REDL, MARK Metallic MK 1.2 3 5
106. 58 415 - 8 CARAWAY, ANTHONY Open EX 2 3 0 3
107. 82 412 - 14 FENTRESS, SILAS Open MK 3 2 5 4
108. 71 412 - 13 BRANTLEY, MATTHEW Production SS 4 2 3 4
109. 59 410 13 FUCHS, WOLFGANG Metallic  EX 5 3 3 2
110.115 409 - 15 PILANT, CARROLL Open EX 2 2 6 5
1. 98 401 - 13 MULDERS, REIN Open EX 13 4 5
112.109 399 9 STEINKE, YVONNE Open MA 3 0 4 2
113.112 392 — 8 ZUCKER, HERBERT Production MK 13 2 2
114. 69 388 ~ 14 BEST, RYAN Metallic ~ SS 13 6 4
115. 63 385 19 ALLEY, CLAUDIA Open SS 2 4 5 8
116. 86 376 - 10 HERNDON, RUSTY Metallic ~ MA 10 6 3
117. 81 375 - 12 FARMER, AARON Metallic MA 3 3 4 2



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT I - PRACTICAL - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by Sig_j Sauer

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
118. 65 371 — 9 ASHTON, GLENN Production SS 3 0 2 4
119. 72 370 - 11 BURRELL, HUNTER Metallic ~ MA 2 2 4 3
120. 128 369 6 BAUCOM, TREVOR Metallic MK 11 2 2
121. 83 357 6 GASKINS, ROBERT Production SS 12 0 3
122. 87 356 4 HOCHULI, DAN Metallic MK 2 0 1 1
123.106 335 — 13 RONZITTI, RANDOLPH Open MK 2 2 3 6
124. 85 324 4 HEADRICK, JAMES Metallic ~ MA o o 1 3
125. 66 311 — 6 BACHE, JAMES Metallic ~ MA 4 1 1 0
126.105 285 — 4 RODENCAL, LARRY Production MA 10 2 A
127. 93 233 2 LONG, DAVID Metallic ~ MA 0 0 0 2
128.111 232 — 2 WATERMAN, DONALD Open MK 10 1 0
129. 89 229 - 1 KOZLOWSKI, MICHAEL Production MA 10 0 0
130.118 221 — 1 HESS, CHRISTOPHER Production MA 0 0 0 f
131. 90 211 - 1 LARUSSA, MATTHEW Production MA 0 0 1 0
132. 84 130 — 2 HANCOCK, BRYAN Production MA 0 0 1 1



NRA Bianchi Cup

- 2019

EVENT Il - BARRICADE - NRA BIANCHI CUP
Sponsored by Ruger

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
1. 14 480 - 48 MARTINEZ, BENITO Open HM 12 12 12 12 12
2. 68 480 48 BERNOSKY, CARL Open HM 9 12 12 12 12
3. 1 480 48 SOKOLOWSKI, ADAM Open HM 12 12 12 12
4. 101 480 — 48 PIATT, BRUCE Open HM 12 12 12 12
5 3 480 48 KOENIG, DOUG Open HM 12 12 12 12
6. 4 480 ~ 47 STOEHR, JON Open HM 12 12 11 12
7. 15 480 — 47 GINGER, CRAIG Open HM 12 11 12 12
8. 27 480 — 47 CLARK, JAMES Open HM 2 112 12
9. 75 480 — 47 CVETNIC, ZELJKO Open HM 12 .11 12 12
10. 8 480 - 47 AVENELL, JAMES Open HM 12 11 12 12
1. 36 480 47 GOLOSKIGOLOB, JULIE Open HM 2 11 12 12
2. 7 480 - 47 GORDON, NIGEL Open HM " 12 12 12
13. 122 480 — 47 PIPER, KARL Open HM no12 12 12
14. 135 480 — 45 YACKLEY, TIM Open HM 12 12 11 10
15. 97 480 — 45 MORONI, ANDREA Open HM " 1 12 1
16. 480 45 BLAKE, MARK Open HM 110 12 12
17. 480 — 44 ITZSTEIN, MARK Open HM no9 12 12
18. 480 - 44 HOLMES, TONY Open HM 10 10 12 12
19. 26 480 — 44 CORBELLO, RICKY Open MA 10 10 12 12
20. 28 480 44 DICK, GREG Open HM 9 11 12 12
21. 13 480 — 44 RUSSELL, HARRY Open HM 8 12 12 12
22. 31 480 — 43 KEMM, FRANK Open HM o110 11
23. 18 480 — 43 SIEBERT, RICHARD Open HM 10 9 12 12
24. 113 480 — 42 AVENELL, JONAH Open MA 10 9 12 1
25. 130 480 — 42 WEATHERSBY, STEVE Open HM 8 11 11 12
26. 12 480 — 41 NEWELL, JEREMY Open HM 8 10 12 11
27. 22 480 - 40 HASEGAWA, TOMOYUKI Open HM 12 11 10 7
28. 6 480 - 40 MATTHEYER, TROY Open HM 10 7 11 12
29. 94 480 40 MARSHALL, ADRIAN Open EX 9 10 10 f1
3. 95 480 — 40 MATHIOU, CHRIS Open HM 9 10 9 12
3. 51 480 40 CLOY, JOSEPH Open EX 8 12 9 1
32. 127 480 — 39 SCHMIDT, KYLE Metallic ~ HM 8 7 12 12
33. 38 480 38 SURGI, LOUIS Open MA 7 10 1110
34. 132 480 — 38 SIMMONS, TONY Open MA 7 8 11 12
3. 30 480 36 MIMBU, YUKISHIGE Open HM 8 9 9 10
3. 20 480 36 SUZUKI, TAKUMI Open MA 7 6 11 12
37. 129 480 - 32 MOORE, WARREN Open MA 4 8 1 9
3. 79 480 — 31 EHRHARDT, LUIS Open MA 6 5 12 8
39. 110 480 — 12 TEICH, ZACHARY Open MA 0 2 6 4



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT Il - BARRICADE - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by Ruger

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
40. 121 478 44 CHESTNEY, ROBERT Open MA 10 11 12 11
41. 11 478 - 42 SCHMID, VANCE Open HM 8 10 12 12
42. 16 478 39 BLAKE, CHERIE Open HM 9 1 11 8
43. 24 478 - 39 BECKWITH, KIM Open HM 7 10 10 12
44. 25 478 38 GUENTHER, LOUIS Open MA 5 12 11 10
45. 34 478 - 38 STEWART, STEPHEN Open MA 5 9 12 12
46. 35 478 37 PENNEY, RAY Open HM 6 7 12 12
47. 67 478 - 34 BECKER, SHAWN Open EX 6 10 7 11
48. 104 478 34 REID, REX Open MA 6 6 12 10
49. 42 478 - 34 MCKINLEY, RYAN Open EX 5 10 7 12
50. 44 478 33 SIGNELL, ANDREW Open MA 7 6 11 9
51. 39 478 33 PENNEY, ANDREW Open HM 6 8 8 11
52. 10 478 32 VADASZ, ROBERT Metallic ~ HM 6 5 11 10
53. 53 478 - 26 MARTIN, ERIC Open EX 7 0 8 1
54. 108 476 38 STEINEMANN, BRUNO Open HM 8 10 9 11
55. 125 476 — 36 HEINAUER, ANTHONY Production MA 9 6 11 10
56. 98 476 34 MULDERS, REIN Open EX 7 8 10 9
57. 80 476 - 33 EVANS, CRAIG Open MA 3 12 8 10
58. 124 476 ~ 31 BARLETT, SYDNEY Open EX 6 6 8 11
59. 58 476 - 30 CARAWAY, ANTHONY Open EX 6 4 8 12
60. 46 476 30 WEST, CHARLES Open MA 5 7 9 9
61. 40 476 - 30 WOLFE, KYLE Metallic  MA 5 6 9 10
62. 17 475 34 SMITH, ENOCH Metallic ~ HM 8 7 9 10
63. 54 474 - 27 FRANKS, RYAN Metallic  MA 4 6 7 10
64. 62 473 — 24 ALLEY, DOUG Open EX 3 5 9 7
65. 32 472 - 31 GLAS, THOMAS Metallic  EX 8 6 9 8
66. 41 472 29 HOFFMANN, PETER Metallic  EX 5 7 10 7
67. 100 471 - 27 PARRIS, ROGER Open EX 6 5 10 6
68. 33 471 — 25 JOHNSON, WALTER Metallic ~ MA 5 7 7 6
69. 103 470 33 RAYLAND, ANDREW Open MA 9 3 10 11
70. 133 470 30 FOWLES, KENNY Open MA 3 12 4 11
71. 136 470 - 25 LEATHAM, ROBERT Production MA 5 1 11 8
72. 117 469 ~ 34 YACKLEY, SEAN Open MA 9 6 11 8
73. 43 469 - 27 NAGATA, ICHIRO Open HM 6 5 8 8
74. 78 469 - 23 DUKE, MICHAEL Open MK 3 4 7 9
75. 102 469 - 22 PREBLE, ERIC Metallic  MA 3 4 8 7
76. 21 468 38 DAVIS, GREG Open HM 6 10 11 11
77. 19 468 - 31 HAUBER, ROMAN Metallic ~ HM 8 5 9 9
78. 45 466 - 28 DAVID, JEREMY Production MA 4 4 11 9



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT Il - BARRICADE - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by Ruger

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
79. 92 465 — 29 LLOYD, THOMAS Production MA 4 6 10 9
80. 126 465 19 WATSON, SEAN Production MA 3 2 9 5
81. 47 462 — 24 ISHIKAWA, SEIICHI Production EX 4 6 6 8
82. 109 462 — 15 STEINKE, YVONNE Open MA 12 7 5
83. 77 461 - 26 DELZOPPO, MICHAEL Production EX 4 6 8 8
84. 29 461 24 CARDEN, DOUG Open MA 1 5 10 8
85. 48 460 - 22 RAGSDALE, JACK Production EX 0 3 1 8
86. 70 460 - 19 BRANDES, SHARON Open SS 4 4 7 4
87. 60 459 - 27 LIMING, CHRISTOPHER Metallic  EX 4 5 9 9
88. 123 459 — 22 GLENN, DAVID Open MA 2 4 5 11
89. 55 456 - 23 WILLIGENS, GABRIEL Production MA 7 1 8 7
90. 63 456 - 20 ALLEY, CLAUDIA Open SS 2 5 9 4
91. 52 453 - 24 RAGULSKY, ALEX Open EX 3 6 9 6
92. 116 453 15 YACKLEY, REBECCA Metallic EX 2 4 4 5
93. 50 449 - 19 HORSMAN, STEPHEN Metallic  EX 3 4 7 5
%. 76 447 - 24 DAVIDSON, DAVID Open MA 3 6 7 8
95. 91 446 — 22 LENCE, HAROLD Open MK 15 9 7
%. 131 442 — 20 CRAWFORD, JASON Production EX 4 1 9 6
97. 107 440 - 19 SENDER, CHRISTIAN Metallic MA 2 3 8 6
98. 61 439 - 21 ABSTON, CHARLES Open SS 2 4 7 8
99. 120 438 19 DE LEON, JOEY Metallic  EX 1 4 9 5
100. 82 438 - 15 FENTRESS, SILAS Open MK 0 2 6 7
101. 88 438 - 12 KLESER, MARC Production MA 11 6 4
102. 59 436 13 FUCHS, WOLFGANG Metallic  EX 2 2 4 5
103. 57 431 - 23 DOWELL, JOHN Open MA 6 11 3 3
104.134 431 13 KOVATCH, ADAM Production SS 12 6 4
105.99 430 — 11 O'REAR, LORI Open SS T 1 5 4
106. 128 429 18 BAUCOM, TREVOR Metallic MK 3 2 5 8
107.119 426 - 19 REDL, MARK Metallic MK 1.3 6 9
108.115 425 -~ 16 PILANT, CARROLL Open EX 2 2 6 6
109. 56 424 - 15 MATHIS, DAVID Production EX 0 3 5 7
110. 49 420 12 REICHE, FRANK Production MA 3 2 5 2
M. 71 406 - 13 BRANTLEY, MATTHEW Production SS 17 4
112. 83 401 18 GASKINS, ROBERT Production SS 2 4 7 5
113. 81 399 - 17 FARMER, AARON Metallic MA 3 1 6 7
114. 65 399 8 ASHTON, GLENN Production SS 11 2 4
115.112 394 — 9 ZUCKER, HERBERT Production MK 2 4 2 1
116.114 386 — 4 WALKER, ELIZABETH Open MA 0 0 2 2
117. 86 374 - 13 HERNDON, RUSTY Metallic MA 1.2 8 2



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT Il - BARRICADE - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by Ruger

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
118. 69 360 - 14 BEST, RYAN Metallic SS 2 3 3 6
119. 73 357 6 CANO, STEVEN Open MA 11 1 3
120. 72 336 9 BURRELL, HUNTER Metallic ~ MA 2 0 3 4
121. 64 326 9 ALLEY, LANDON Production MK 0 1t 5 3
122.118 311 — 10 HESS, CHRISTOPHER Production MA 10 3 6
123. 87 306 — 3 HOCHULI, DAN Metallic MK o o0 1 2
124. 111 294 - 6 WATERMAN, DONALD Open MK 0 1t 0 5
125. 66 294 - 2 BACHE, JAMES Metallic MA 0 0 0 2
126. 85 287 3 HEADRICK, JAMES Metallic MA 0o 2 0 1
127. 93 268 — 7 LONG, DAVID Metallic  MA 0o 1 4 2
128.106 262 — 2 RONZITTI, RANDOLPH Open MK 0 0 2 0
129.105 244 — 3 RODENCAL, LARRY Production MA 2 0 0 1
130. 89 241 - 3 KOZLOWSKI, MICHAEL Production MA 0 0o 1 2
131. 84 136 O HANCOCK, BRYAN Production MA 0 0 0 O
132. 90 134 - 0 LARUSSA, MATTHEW Production MA 0 0 0 O



NRA Bianchi Cup
EVENT Il - MOVING TARGET - NRA BIANCHI CUP
Sponsored by Graf & Sons

- 2019

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
1. 14 480 42 MARTINEZ, BENITO Open HM 1110 11 10
2. 101 480 41 PIATT, BRUCE Open HM 711 12 1
3. 68 480 - 37 BERNOSKY, CARL Open HM 7 10 10 10
4. 135 480 — 36 YACKLEY, TIM Open HM 7 9 8 12
5 1 480 35 SOKOLOWSKI, ADAM Open HM 7 7 10 M
6. 2 480 - 31 BLAKE, MARK Open HM 5 11 7 8
7. 28 480 27 DICK, GREG Open HM 3 9 6 9
8 3 478 - 40 KOENIG, DOUG Open HM 9 10 10 11
9. 478 35 GORDON, NIGEL Open HM 7 7 10 1
10. 24 478 - 34 BECKWITH, KIM Open HM 9 4 11 10
1. 75 478 34 CVETNIC, ZELJKO Open HM 5 9 11 9
12. 136 478 - 31 LEATHAM, ROBERT Production MA 9 5 6 11
13. 17 478 - 29 SMITH, ENOCH Metallic  HM 7 9 4 9
14. 10 478 28 VADASZ, ROBERT Metallic HM 8 5 7 8
15. 4 478 28 STOEHR, JON Open HM 77 7 7
16. 133 478 — 26 FOWLES, KENNY Open MA 7 5 4 10
17. 33 478 - 26 JOHNSON, WALTER Metallic MA 2 5 9 10
18. 12 478 - 24 NEWELL, JEREMY Open HM 4 5 7 8
19. 97 476 38 MORONI, ANDREA Open HM 6 10 10 12
20. 476 - 31 MATTHEYER, TROY Open HM 5 7 8 11
21. 476 30 AVENELL, JAMES Open HM 7 6 8 9
22. 476 - 28 HOLMES, TONY Open HM 8 7 6 7
23. 26 476 — 28 CORBELLO, RICKY Open MA 4 8 8 8
24. 40 476 26 WOLFE, KYLE Metallic MA 5 6 6 9
25. 126 476 — 24 WATSON, SEAN Production MA 5 4 8 7
26. 127 476 19 SCHMIDT, KYLE Metallic HM 6 5 4 4
27. 130 474 32 WEATHERSBY, STEVE Open HM 7 8 8 9
28. 54 474 32 FRANKS, RYAN Metallic MA 7 8 6 M
29. 113 474 25 AVENELL, JONAH Open MA 5 4 8 8
30. 117 473 — 29 YACKLEY, SEAN Open MA 6 7 6 10
31. 79 472 31 EHRHARDT, LUIS Open MA 7 4 8 12
32. 122 472 — 28 PIPER, KARL Open HM 6 3 10 9
33. 94 472 - 27 MARSHALL, ADRIAN Open EX 5 7 7 8
34. 11 471 32 SCHMID, VANCE Open HM 8 4 9 M
35. 20 471 28 SUZUKI, TAKUMI Open MA 4 7 7 10
36. 13 471 - 27 RUSSELL, HARRY Open HM 8 6 5 8
37. 124 471 19 BARLETT, SYDNEY Open EX 6 6 3 4
3. 5 470 - 27 ITZSTEIN, MARK Open HM 5 8 6 8
39. 31 470 25 KEMM, FRANK Open HM 4 9 4 8



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT Il - MOVING TARGET - NRA BIANCHI CUP
Sponsored by Graf & Sons

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1

40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51,
52,
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

21 470 25 DAVIS, GREG Open HM 2 7 7 9
30 470 - 23 MIMBU, YUKISHIGE Open HM 4 7 4 8
39 470 - 21 PENNEY, ANDREW Open HM 2 4 7 8
27 470 - 20 CLARK, JAMES Open HM 3 4 7 6
32 470 - 19 GLAS, THOMAS Metallic  EX 4 6 4 5
67 470 - 19 BECKER, SHAWN Open EX 3 5 3 8
16 468 - 29 BLAKE, CHERIE Open HM 6 8 6 9
19 468 - 27 HAUBER, ROMAN Metallic ~ HM 7 4 8 8
56 468 — 19 MATHIS, DAVID Production EX 2 5 4 8
18 467 - 26 SIEBERT, RICHARD Open HM 4 6 6 10
108 466 — 28 STEINEMANN, BRUNO Open HM 5 7 6 10
34 466 - 26 STEWART, STEPHEN Open MA 5 7 8 6
100 466 — 22 PARRIS, ROGER Open EX 0 7 6 9
129 465 23 MOORE, WARREN Open MA 2 7 4 10
35 464 - 28 PENNEY, RAY Open HM 3 7 8 10
29 464 - 18 CARDEN, DOUG Open MA 4 4 4 6
80 463 - 15 EVANS, CRAIG Open MA 3 2 7 3
102 462 25 PREBLE, ERIC Metallic MA 6 8 4 7
120 462 — 20 DE LEON, JOEY Metallic  EX 3 5 6 6
60 462 - 19 LIMING, CHRISTOPHER Metallic  EX 2 3 4 10
95 461 - 24 MATHIOU, CHRIS Open HM 5 5 5 9
42 461 - 23 MCKINLEY, RYAN Open EX 4 4 4 1
123 461 — 17 GLENN, DAVID Open MA 4 4 4 5
38 461 — 15 SURGI, LOUIS Open MA 12 4 8
132 460 26 SIMMONS, TONY Open MA 7 5 7 7
110 460 — 17 TEICH, ZACHARY Open MA 4 2 6 5
131 460 — 13 CRAWFORD, JASON Production EX 2 3 4 4
77 460 12 DELZOPPO, MICHAEL Production EX 3 2 5 2
121 459 - 24 CHESTNEY, ROBERT Open MA 3 6 7 8
25 459 - 18 GUENTHER, LOUIS Open MA 6 2 5 5
41 459 - 18 HOFFMANN, PETER Metallic  EX 3 6 2 7
45 459 17 DAVID, JEREMY Production MA 4 5 5 3
50 459 - 16 HORSMAN, STEPHEN Metallic  EX 2 3 4 7
78 459 - 15 DUKE, MICHAEL Open MK 13 5 6
15 458 - 25 GINGER, CRAIG Open HM 3 5 7 10
47 458 24 ISHIKAWA, SEIICHI Production EX 5 6 7 6
103 458 — 23 RAYLAND, ANDREW Open MA 5 4 6 8
76 457 - 20 DAVIDSON, DAVID Open MA 4 3 5 8
53 457 - 15 MARTIN, ERIC Open EX 3 2 5 5



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT IIl - MOVING TARGET - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by Graf & Sons

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
79. 116 457 — 11 YACKLEY, REBECCA Metallic  EX 3 4 0 4
80. 57 456 - 20 DOWELL, JOHN Open MA 7 4 7 2
81. 51 455 - 20 CLOY, JOSEPH Open EX 3 3 8 6
82. 55 455 15 WILLIGENS, GABRIEL Production MA 3 6 3 3
83. 82 455 — 11 FENTRESS, SILAS Open MK 3 1 3 4
84. 22 454 - 22 HASEGAWA, TOMOYUKI Open HM 2 5 4 M
85. 62 454 - 16 ALLEY, DOUG Open EX 3 7 4 2
86. 52 454 - 15 RAGULSKY, ALEX Open EX 2 3 4 6
87. 115 454 — 13 PILANT, CARROLL Open EX 2 4 4 3
88. 98 453 - 17 MULDERS, REIN Open EX 3 7 2 5
89. 125 452 — 22 HEINAUER, ANTHONY Production MA 4 4 6 8
90. 44 451 - 23 SIGNELL, ANDREW Open MA 2 8 6 7
91. 107 449 — 22 SENDER, CHRISTIAN Metallic ~ MA 4 5 6 7
92. 48 449 - 21 RAGSDALE, JACK Production EX 3 5 6 7
93. 36 449 - 16 GOLOSKI GOLOB, JULIE Open HM 3 4 2 7
94. 134 443 14 KOVATCH, ADAM Production SS 5 3 4 2
95. 43 443 - 13 NAGATA, ICHIRO Open HM 0 3 4 6
9. 92 442 17 LLOYD, THOMAS Production MA 15 5 6
97. 59 441 - 15 FUCHS, WOLFGANG Metallic  EX 5 4 3 3
98. 46 441 13 WEST, CHARLES Open MA 4 4 2 3
99. 49 435 - 13 REICHE, FRANK Production MA 1 4 4 4
100. 99 433 — 15 O'REAR, LORI Open SS 3 3 3 6
101. 69 432 - 16 BEST, RYAN Metallic SS 2 2 6 6
102. 73 430 15 CANO, STEVEN Open MA 4 0 4 7
103. 88 430 - 12 KLESER, MARC Production MA 3 3 1 5
104. 63 423 - 12 ALLEY, CLAUDIA Open SS 15 4 2
105. 86 421 - 16 HERNDON, RUSTY Metallic ~ MA 2 3 4 7
106. 71 421 - 8 BRANTLEY, MATTHEW Production SS 2 2 2 2
107. 64 420 - 8 ALLEY, LANDON Production MK 0 2 2 4
108. 58 418 - 11 CARAWAY, ANTHONY Open EX 4 1 2 4
109.114 417 - 11  WALKER, ELIZABETH Open MA 0 4 2 5
110. 70 415 8 BRANDES, SHARON Open SS 13 3 1
11.104 411 — 10 REID, REX Open MA 10 5 4
112. 65 408 - 10 ASHTON, GLENN Production SS 3 5 0 2
113. 81 406 8 FARMER, AARON Metallic MA 12 2 3
114. 91 398 11 LENCE, HAROLD Open MK 1 3 6
15.118 397 — 6 HESS, CHRISTOPHER Production MA 2 4 0 O
116. 119 392 - 5 REDL, MARK Metallic MK 13 0 1
17. 61 381 10 ABSTON, CHARLES Open SS 1 4 0 5



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT Il - MOVING TARGET - NRA BIANCHI CUP
Sponsored by Graf & Sons

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
18.109 380 — 8 STEINKE, YVONNE Open MA 12 3 2
119. 72 375 - 10 BURRELL, HUNTER Metallic ~ MA 10 4 5
120.112 366 — 9 ZUCKER, HERBERT Production MK 15 0 3
121. 85 350 - 10 HEADRICK, JAMES Metallic ~ MA 2 3 2 3
122.128 347 — 3 BAUCOM, TREVOR Metallic MK 2 0 1 0
123. 83 333 5 GASKINS, ROBERT Production SS 0 0 3 2
124. 89 322 - 3 KOZLOWSKI, MICHAEL Production MA 10 1 A
125. 66 311 - 5 BACHE, JAMES Metallic MA 12 0 2
126. 93 309 3 LONG, DAVID Metallic MA o o0 1 2
127.106 303 — 4 RONZITTI, RANDOLPH Open MK 0 2 0 2
128. 87 293 2 HOCHULI, DAN Metallic MK 0 0 2 0
129.111 262 — 2 WATERMAN, DONALD Open MK 1.0 0
130.105 251 — 2 RODENCAL, LARRY Production MA 0 0 1 1
131. 90 202 2 LARUSSA, MATTHEW Production MA o 1t 1 0
132. 84 193 - 3 HANCOCK, BRYAN Production MA 10 0 2



NRA Bianchi Cup

- 2019

EVENT IV - OLIN C. BARJENBRUCH FALLING PLATES - NRA BIANCHI CUP
Sponsored by COLT

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
11 480 89 SCHMID, VANCE Open HM 12 12 12 12
2. 26 480 72 CORBELLO, RICKY Open MA 12 12 12 12
3 9 480 70 HOLMES, TONY Open HM 12 12 12 12
4 14 480 68 MARTINEZ, BENITO Open HM 12 12 12 12
5 20 480 63 SUZUKI, TAKUMI Open MA 12 12 12 12
6. 41 480 63 HOFFMANN, PETER Metallic ~ EX 12 12 12 12
7. 28 480 62 DICK, GREG Open HM 12 12 12 12
8. 135 480 62 YACKLEY, TIM Open HM 12 12 12 12
9. 17 480 60 SMITH, ENOCH Metallic ~ HM 12 12 12 12
10. 79 480 58 EHRHARDT, LUIS Open MA 12 12 12 12
"6 480 57 MATTHEYER, TROY Open HM 12 12 12 12
2. 117 480 ~ 55 YACKLEY, SEAN Open MA 12 12 12 12
13. 132 480 53 SIMMONS, TONY Open MA 12 12 12 12
4. 33 480 53 JOHNSON, WALTER Metallic ~ MA 12 12 12 12
15. 31 480 53 KEMM, FRANK Open HM 12 12 12 12
6. 30 480 53 MIMBU, YUKISHIGE Open HM 12 12 12 12
17. 127 480 53 SCHMIDT, KYLE Metallic ~ HM 12 12 12 12
18. 102 480 - 53 PREBLE, ERIC Metallic ~ MA 12 12 12 12
19. 35 480 52 PENNEY, RAY Open HM 12 12 12 12
20. 22 480 52 HASEGAWA, TOMOYUKI Open HM 12 12 12 12
21. 55 480 - 52 WILLIGENS, GABRIEL Production MA 12 12 12 12
22. 121 480 - 51 CHESTNEY, ROBERT Open MA 12 12 12 12
23. 24 480 48 BECKWITH, KIM Open HM 12 12 12 12
24. 97 480 — 48 MORONI, ANDREA Open HM 12 12 12 12
25. 68 480 48 BERNOSKY, CARL Open HM 12 12 12 12
26. 122 480 48 PIPER, KARL Open HM 12 12 12 12
27. 34 480 48 STEWART, STEPHEN Open MA 12 12 12 12
28. 15 480 48 GINGER, CRAIG Open HM 12 12 12 12
29. 101 480 48 PIATT, BRUCE Open HM 12 12 12 12
3. 3 480 48 KOENIG, DOUG Open  HM 12 12 12 12
31. 4 480 48 STOEHR, JON Open HM 12 12 12 12
32. 51 480 — 48 CLOY, JOSEPH Open EX 12 12 12 12
33. 130 480 48 WEATHERSBY, STEVE Open HM 12 12 12 12
34. 1 480 48 SOKOLOWSKI, ADAM Open HM 12 12 12 12
3. 19 480 48 HAUBER, ROMAN Metallic ~ HM 12 12 12 12
3. 133 480 48 FOWLES, KENNY Open MA 12 12 12 12
87. 7 480 48 GORDON, NIGEL Open HM 12 12 12 12
38. 16 480 48 BLAKE, CHERIE Open HM 12 12 12 12
3. 12 480 48 NEWELL, JEREMY Open HM 12 12 12 12



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT IV - OLIN C. BARJENBRUCH FALLING PLATES - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by COLT

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
40. 43 470 47 NAGATA, ICHIRO Open HM 12 12 12 11
41. 38 470 - 47 SURGI, LOUIS Open MA 12 12 12 1
42. 8 470 - 47 AVENELL, JAMES Open HM 12 12 12 11
43. 29 470 - 47 CARDEN, DOUG Open MA 12 12 12 11
44. 39 470 - 47 PENNEY, ANDREW Open HM 12 12 12 11
45. 103 470 - 47 RAYLAND, ANDREW Open MA 12 12 12 11
46. 18 470 47 SIEBERT, RICHARD Open HM 12 12 12 11
47. 2 470 47 BLAKE, MARK Open HM 12 12 12 11
48. 53 470 — 47 MARTIN, ERIC Open EX 12 12 11 12
49. 44 470 - 47 SIGNELL, ANDREW Open MA 12 12 11 12
50. 40 470 47 WOLFE, KYLE Metallic ~ MA 12 12 11 12
51. 125 470 47 HEINAUER, ANTHONY Production MA 12 11 12 12
52. 108 470 47 STEINEMANN, BRUNO Open HM 1112 12 12
53. 5 470 — 47 ITZSTEIN, MARK Open HM 112 12 12
54. 75 470 47 CVETNIC, ZELJKO Open HM 1112 12 12
55. 56 460 46 MATHIS, DAVID Production EX 12 11 12 12 1
56. 45 460 - 46 DAVID, JEREMY Producton MA 11 11 12 11 12
57. 47 460 46 ISHIKAWA, SEIICHI Production EX 11 11 12 11 12
58. 136 460 - 46 LEATHAM, ROBERT Production MA 10 11 11 12 12
59. 13 460 - 46 RUSSELL, HARRY Open HM 12 12 12 10
60. 10 460 — 46 VADASZ, ROBERT Metallic HM 12 11 11 12
61. 95 460 - 46 MATHIOU, CHRIS Open HM 12 10 12 12
62. 67 460 - 46 BECKER, SHAWN Open EX 1n 12 12 1
63. 21 460 46 DAVIS, GREG Open HM o121 12
64. 129 460 46 MOORE, WARREN Open MA 1Mo 12 12
65. 54 460 46 FRANKS, RYAN Metallic ~ MA o1 12 12
66. 107 460 46 SENDER, CHRISTIAN Metallic ~ MA 10 12 12 12
67. 113 450 - 45 AVENELL, JONAH Open MA 12 12 11 10
68. 46 450 45 WEST, CHARLES Open MA 2 11 11
69. 120 450 45 DE LEON, JOEY Metallic EX 12 10 11 12
70. 36 450 45 GOLOSKI GOLOB, JULIE Open HM 11 12 10 12
7. 32 450 - 45 GLAS, THOMAS Metallic EX 11 12 10 12
72. 123 450 - 45 GLENN, DAVID Open MA n 1 11 12
73. 25 450 - 45 GUENTHER, LOUIS Open MA 10 12 12 11
74. 110 450 - 45 TEICH, ZACHARY Open MA 10 12 11 12
75. 126 440 - 44 'WATSON, SEAN Production MA 12 10 12 10
76. 104 440 44 REID, REX Open MA " 12 11 10
77. 80 440 — 44 EVANS, CRAIG Open MA o111
78. 116 440 - 44 YACKLEY, REBECCA Metallic EX 1 1 10 12



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT IV - OLIN C. BARJENBRUCH FALLING PLATES - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by COLT

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
79. 62 440 - 44 ALLEY, DOUG Open EX 1 1 10 12
80. 94 440 - 44 MARSHALL, ADRIAN Open EX 1111 10 12
81. 42 440 - 44 MCKINLEY, RYAN Open EX 10 10 12 12
82. 92 440 - 44 LLOYD, THOMAS Production MA 8 12 12 12
83. 49 430 - 43 REICHE, FRANK Production MA 10 12 9 12
84. 100 430 43 PARRIS, ROGER Open EX 10 11 10 12
85. 82 430 - 43 FENTRESS, SILAS Open MK 9 M 11 12
86. 27 430 - 43 CLARK, JAMES Open HM 8 12 11 12
87. 115 430 — 43 PILANT, CARROLL Open EX 7 12 12 12
88. 60 420 - 42 LIMING, CHRISTOPHER Metallic  EX 10 11 9 12
89. 124 420 — 42 BARLETT, SYDNEY Open EX 9 12 10 11
90. 109 420 42 STEINKE, YVONNE Open MA 9 10 11 12
91. 134 420 - 42 KOVATCH, ADAM Production SS 9 9 12 12
92. 59 420 - 42 FUCHS, WOLFGANG Metallic  EX 8 10 12 12
93. 57 410 - 41 DOWELL, JOHN Open MA 12 118 10
94. 48 410 - 41 RAGSDALE, JACK Production EX 9 11 11 10
95. 58 410 - 41 CARAWAY, ANTHONY Open EX 8 11 11 11
9. 65 410 - 41 ASHTON, GLENN Production SS 8 11 11 1
97. 37 400 - 40 GILMORE, KELLEY Open HM 9 12 11 8
98. 61 400 - 40 ABSTON, CHARLES Open SS 8 1 11 10
99. 50 400 - 40 HORSMAN, STEPHEN Metallic  EX 8 9 11 12
100. 98 390 - 39 MULDERS, REIN Open EX 10 9 8 12
101. 73 390 39 CANO, STEVEN Open MA 9 8 10 12
102. 88 390 39 KLESER, MARC Production MA 6 12 10 11
103. 52 390 39 RAGULSKY, ALEX Open EX 6 11 10 12
104. 77 380 38 DELZOPPO, MICHAEL Production EX 10 5 11 12
105. 99 380 38 O'REAR, LORI Open SS 7 11 8 12
106. 86 380 38 HERNDON, RUSTY Metallic ~ MA 7 9 10 12
107. 78 380 38 DUKE, MICHAEL Open MK 6 11 9 12
108. 70 370 - 37 BRANDES, SHARON Open SS 9 8 10 10
109.131 370 - 37 CRAWFORD, JASON Production EX 8 7 11 11
110.119 370 - 37 REDL, MARK Metallic MK 7 9 10 M
M. 71 370 - 37 BRANTLEY, MATTHEW Production SS 7 8 11 M
112.114 360 - 36 WALKER, ELIZABETH Open MA 10 11 7 8
113. 63 360 36 ALLEY, CLAUDIA Open SS 7 7 10 12
114. 91 330 33 LENCE, HAROLD Open MK 5 9 8 11
115. 76 320 32 DAVIDSON, DAVID Open MA 9 8 8 7
116. 81 320 32 FARMER, AARON Metallic ~ MA 6 6 10 10
17. 69 320 - 32 BEST, RYAN Metallic SS 5 10 7 10



NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
EVENT IV - OLIN C. BARJENBRUCH FALLING PLATES - NRA BIANCHI CUP

Sponsored by COLT

Target X-Ring cts.

Comp# Score X's  Competitor Champ.Gun Class. Tie 4 3 2 1
118.128 320 32 BAUCOM, TREVOR Metallic MK 4 7 10 11
119. 64 300 - 30 ALLEY, LANDON Production MK 7 2 9 12
120. 72 290 - 29 BURRELL, HUNTER Metallic MA 5 8 8 8
121. 66 270 27 BACHE, JAMES Metallic MA 7 8 7 5
122.105 260 — 26 RODENCAL, LARRY Production MA 5 6 7 8
123. 87 260 - 26 HOCHULI, DAN Metallic MK 3 7 8 8
124.112 250 — 25 ZUCKER, HERBERT Production MK 6 8 6 5
125. 83 240 24 GASKINS, ROBERT Production SS 4 6 8 6
126. 85 220 - 22 HEADRICK, JAMES Metallic ~ MA 4 4 7 7
127.106 220 - 22 RONZITTI, RANDOLPH Open MK 18 4 9
128. 93 210 - 21 LONG, DAVID Metallic MA 4 2 6 9
129. 89 180 18 KOZLOWSKI, MICHAEL Production MA 2 3 8 5
130. 111 140 - 14 WATERMAN, DONALD Open MK 3 4 3 4
131.118 140 14 HESS, CHRISTOPHER Production MA 2 1 6 5
132. 90 70 - 7 LARUSSA, MATTHEW Production MA 11 3 2
133. 84 20 2 HANCOCK, BRYAN Production MA 0 0 0 2
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FOUR MEMBER TEAM MATCH - NRA BIANCHI CUP

1.

1916

476
480
480
480
1916

478
480
478
480
1908

472
480
476
480
1878

469
478
451
480
1870

460
470
470
470

175

37
45
34
48
147

24
44
31
48
141

32

23
53
124

26
30
21
47

NRA Bianchi Cup - Action Pistol Team Event

ACCURACY X
JEREMY NEWELL
8 -- Open -- JAMES AVENELL
9 -- Open -- TONY HOLMES
14 -- Open -- BENITO MARTINEZ
12 -- Open -- JEREMY NEWELL
PISTOL AUSTRALIA
NICK BARNARD
15 -- Open -- CRAIG GINGER
2 -- Open -- MARK BLAKE
75 -- Open -- ZELJKO CVETNIC
7 -- Open -- NIGEL GORDON
TEAM ZERO
KIM BECKWITH
21 -- Open -- GREG DAVIS
28 -- Open -- GREG DICK
6 -- Open -- TROY MATTHEYER
24 -- Open -- KIM BECKWITH
BORDER PATROL
ANDREW SIGNELL
67 -- Open -- SHAWN BECKER
25 -- Open -- LOUIS GUENTHER
44 -- Open -- ANDREW SIGNELL
132 -- Open -- TONY SIMMONS
SSAA
ANDREW PENNEY
95 -- Open -- CHRIS MATHIOU
133 -- Open -- KENNY FOWLES
39 -- Open -- ANDREW PENNEY
18 -- Open -- RICHARD SIEBERT

OPEN

Event | - Practical

Event Il - Barricade
Event Il - Moving Target
Event IV - Plates

OPEN
Event | - Practical
Event Il - Barricade
Event Il - Moving Target
Event IV - Plates

OPEN
Event | - Practical
Event Il - Barricade
Event Il - Moving Target
Event IV - Plates

OPEN
Event | - Practical
Event Il - Barricade
Event Il - Moving Target
Event IV - Plates

OPEN
Event | - Practical
Event Il - Barricade
Event Il - Moving Target
Event IV - Plates

o 0 0 0 o 0 o 0 0 0 o 0 o

o 0 0 o
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47

53

55

49

TWO MEMBER TEAM MATCH - NRA BIANCHI CUP

1.

1872

452
472
468
480
1827

446
472
449
460

1771

436
420
435
480
1768

478
456
474
360

1748

453
466
459
370

127

21
31
27
48
116

19
29
22
46
91

30
20
25
36
105

23
28
17
37

GERMANY 1 - METALLIC
ROMAN HAUBER
32 -- Met -- THOMAS GLAS
32 -- Met -- THOMAS GLAS
19 -- Met -- ROMAN HAUBER
19 -- Met -- ROMAN HAUBER
GERMANY 2 - METALLIC
PETER HOFFMANN
41 -- Met -- PETER HOFFMANN
41 -- Met -- PETER HOFFMANN
107 -- Met -- CHRISTIAN SENDER
107 -- Met -- CHRISTIAN SENDER
GERMAN PRODUCTION TEAM
FRANK REICHE
55 -- Prod -- GABRIEL WILLIGENS
49 -- Prod -- FRANK REICHE
49 -- Prod -- FRANK REICHE
55 -- Prod -- GABRIEL WILLIGENS
AVENELL / ALLEY
JONAH AVENELL
113 -- Open -- JONAH AVENELL
63 -- Open -- CLAUDIAALLEY
113 -- Open -- JONAH AVENELL
63 -- Open -- CLAUDIAALLEY
USBP GREEN
JEREMY DAVID
131 -- Prod -- JASON CRAWFORD
45 -- Prod -- JEREMY DAVID
45 -- Prod -- JEREMY DAVID
131 -- Prod -- JASON CRAWFORD

METALLIC

Event | - Practical

Event Il - Barricade
Event Il - Moving Target
Event IV - Plates

METALLIC
Event | - Practical
Event Il - Barricade
Event Il - Moving Target
Event IV - Plates

PRODUCTION
Event | - Practical
Event Il - Barricade
Event Il - Moving Target
Event IV - Plates

JUNIOR
Event | - Practical
Event Il - Barricade
Event Il - Moving Target
Event IV - Plates

PRODUCTION
Event | - Practical
Event Il - Barricade
Event Il - Moving Target
Event IV - Plates

22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22

52

54

48

50

56
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FOUR MEMBER TEAM MATCH - NRA BIANCHI CUP

OPEN
1. 1916 175 ACCURACY X 47
JEREMY NEWELL OPEN
476 41 8 -- Open -- JAMES AVENELL Event | - Practical 8
480 44 9-- Open -- TONY HOLMES Event Il - Barricade 8
480 42 14 -- Open -- BENITO MARTINEZ Event lll - Moving Target 8
480 48 12 -- Open -- JEREMY NEWELL Event IV - Plates 8
2. 1916 164 PISTOL AUSTRALIA 51
NICK BARNARD OPEN
478 37 15 -- Open -- CRAIG GINGER Event | - Practical 8
480 45 2 -- Open -- MARK BLAKE Event Il - Barricade 8
478 34 75 -- Open -- ZELJKO CVETNIC Event Il - Moving Target 8
480 48 7 -- Open -- NIGEL GORDON Event IV - Plates 8
3. 1908 147 TEAM ZERO 53
KIM BECKWITH OPEN
472 24 21 -- Open -- GREG DAVIS Event | - Practical 8
480 44 28 -- Open -- GREG DICK Event Il - Barricade 8
476 31 6 -- Open -- TROY MATTHEYER Event Ill - Moving Target 8
480 48 24 -- Open -- KIM BECKWITH Event IV - Plates 8
4. 1878 141 BORDER PATROL 55
ANDREW SIGNELL OPEN
469 32 67 -- Open -- SHAWN BECKER Event | - Practical 8
478 38 25 -- Open -- LOUIS GUENTHER Event Il - Barricade 8
451 23 44 -- Open -- ANDREW SIGNELL Event lll - Moving Target 8
480 53 132 -- Open -- TONY SIMMONS Event IV - Plates 8
5. 1870 124 SSAA 49
ANDREW PENNEY OPEN
460 26 95 -- Open -- CHRIS MATHIOU Event | - Practical 8
470 30 133 -- Open -- KENNY FOWLES Event Il - Barricade 8
470 21 39 -- Open -- ANDREW PENNEY Event Il - Moving Target 8
470 47 18 -- Open -- RICHARD SIEBERT Event IV - Plates 8

TWO MEMBER TEAM MATCH - NRA BIANCHI CUP

JUNIOR
1. 1768 111 AVENELL / ALLEY 50
JONAH AVENELL JUNIOR
478 30 113 -- Open -- JONAH AVENELL Event | - Practical 22
456 20 63 -- Open -- CLAUDIAALLEY Event Il - Barricade 22
474 25 113 -- Open -- JONAH AVENELL Event Il - Moving Target 22
360 36 63 -- Open -- CLAUDIAALLEY Event IV - Plates 22
METALLIC
1. 1872 127 GERMANY 1 - METALLIC 52
ROMAN HAUBER METALLIC
452 21 32 -- Met -- THOMAS GLAS Event | - Practical 22
472 31 32 -- Met -- THOMAS GLAS Event Il - Barricade 22
468 27 19 -- Met -- ROMAN HAUBER Event Il - Moving Target 22
480 48 19 -- Met -- ROMAN HAUBER Event IV - Plates 22
2. 1827 116 GERMANY 2 - METALLIC 54
PETER HOFFMANN METALLIC
446 19 41 -- Met -- PETER HOFFMANN Event | - Practical 22
472 29 41 -- Met -- PETER HOFFMANN Event Il - Barricade 22

449 22 107 -- Met -- CHRISTIAN SENDER Event Il - Moving Target 22



7/26/2019 12:01

TWO MEMBER TEAM MATCH - NRA BIANCHI CUP

NRA Bianchi Cup - Action Pistol Team Event - Rankings by Category Page 2 of 2

METALLIC
2. 1827 116 GERMANY 2 - METALLIC 54
PETER HOFFMANN METALLIC
460 46 107 -- Met -- CHRISTIAN SENDER Event IV - Plates 22
PRODUCTION
1. 1771 91 GERMAN PRODUCTION TEAM 48
FRANK REICHE PRODUCTION
436 18 55 -- Prod -- GABRIEL WILLIGENS Event | - Practical 22
420 12 49 -- Prod -- FRANK REICHE Event Il - Barricade 22
435 13 49 -- Prod -- FRANK REICHE Event Il - Moving Target 22
480 52 55 -- Prod -- GABRIEL WILLIGENS Event IV - Plates 22
2. 1748 105 USBP GREEN 56
JEREMY DAVID PRODUCTION
453 23 131 -- Prod -- JASON CRAWFORD Event | - Practical 22
466 28 45 -- Prod -- JEREMY DAVID Event Il - Barricade 22
459 17 45 -- Prod -- JEREMY DAVID Event Ill - Moving Target 22
370 37 131 -- Prod -- JASON CRAWFORD Event IV - Plates 22



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Multi Gun Aggregate

—Prlmary prlm-.aw !rlmaw !rlmaw !rlmaw !econa Eun !econ’ Second Gun Eeconﬂ Two Eun

Comp ¥ Competitor g:jar::tical g:::'icade Slt::rer gl‘::es :\;;; PEr\-;‘eclt:tc;‘I g:;icade '233{ 11 gl:r:es hag Event
1 1 ADAM SOKOLOWSKI 480-47  480-48  480-35  480-48  1920-178 476-38  476-38  471-24 480-48  3823-326
2 127 KYLE SCHMIDT 469-31  480-39  476-19  480-53  1905-137 470-42  478-37  473-34 480-48  3806-298
3 54 RYAN FRANKS 478-27 47427  474-32  460-46  1886-132 478-30  476-34  476-28 480-48  3796-272
4 33 WALTER JOHNSON 47625 471-25 47826  480-53  1905-124 478-35  468-33  464-23 480-48  3795-263
5 7 NIGEL GORDON 461-37  480-47  478-35  480-48  1899-167 466-26  469-24  476-28 480-48  3790-293
6 19 ROMAN HAUBER 45524  468-31 46827 48048  1871-130 46624 48045  478-30 480-48  3775-277
7 40 KYLE WOLFE 45225  476-30  476-26  470-47  1874-128 47635  467-25 47424 480-48  3771-260
8 6 TROY MATTHEYER 480-41  480-40  476-31  480-57 1916-160 453-29  473-30  468-22 460-46  3770-287
9 125 ANTHONY HEINAUER 47826  476-36 45222  470-47  1876-131 47628  470-31  473-29 470-47  3765-266
10 15 CRAIG GINGER 478-37  480-47 45825  480-48  1896-157 45923  470-20  469-29 460-46  3754-275
11 32 THOMAS GLAS 452-21 47231 470-19  450-45  1844-116 480-36  480-44  463-29 480-48  3747-273
12 45 JEREMY DAVID 459-18  466-28  459-17  460-46  1844-109 476-31  474-28  467-18 470-47  3731-233
13 95 CHRIS MATHIOU 460-26  480-40 46124  460-46  1861-136 476-32 47123  461-21 450-45  3719-257
14 41 PETER HOFFMANN 446-19 47229  459-18  480-63  1857-114 46925  453-25  466-24 450-45  3695-233
15 107 CHRISTIAN SENDER 446-15  440-19  449-22  460-46  1795-102 461-31  480-39  463-27  480-48  3679-247
16 31 FRANK KEMM 47829  480-43  470-25  480-53  1908-145 434-21 458-21 472-19 400-40  3672-246
17 47 SEICHI ISHIKAWA 45320 46224 45824  460-46  1833-114 46223  463-24  466-27 420-42 3644-230
18 126 SEAN WATSON 45218 465-19  476-24 44044  1833-105 467-24  466-25  452-15 400-40  3618-209
19 55 GABRIEL WILLIGENS 436-18  456-23  455-15  480-52  1827-104 430-19 44624  452-13 440-44  3595-204
20 103 ANDREW RAYLAND 463-25  470-33  458-23  470-47  1861-128 452-18  403-10  455-14 410-41  3581-211
21 134 ADAM KOVATCH 439-14 43113 443-14 42042  1733-83  436-16  441-13 47423 390-39  3474-174
22 57 JOHN DOWELL 45713 43123 45620  410-41  1754-97 43914 3786 395-9 310-31  3276-157
23 65 GLENN ASHTON 371-9  399-8 40810  410-41  1588-68  363-11  436-15  369-11 380-38  3136-143
24 86 RUSTY HERNDON 376-10  374-13  421-16  380-38  1551-77  397-11  388-11  405-11 350-35 3091-145
25 128 TREVOR BAUCOM 369-6  429-18 3473 320-32  1465-59  394-13 4017 398-6 27027  2928-112

26 81 AARON FARMER 375-12  399-17 4068  320-32  1500-69  334-6 366-9 364-14 240-24  2804-122



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category
Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup
Event | Event I Event il Event IV Event X
Comp # Competitor
Revolver

Open 75 ZELJKO CVETNIC 476-33 480-47 478-34 470-47 1904 - 161
Open 130 STEVE WEATHERSBY 470-27 480-42 474-32 480-48 1904 - 149
Open 13 HARRY RUSSELL 478-29 480-44 471-27 460-46 1889 - 146
Open 132 TONY SIMMONS 466-30 480-38 460-26 480-53 1886 - 142
Open 129 WARREN MOORE 472-30 480-32 465-23 460-46 1877 - 131
Metallic 19 ROMAN HAUBER 455-24 468-31 468-27 480-48 1871 -130
Open 103 ANDREW RAYLAND 463-25 470-33 458-23 470-47 1861 - 128
Metallic 41 PETER HOFFMANN 446-19 472-29 459-18 480-63 1857 - 114
Open 104 REX REID 460-19 478-34 411-10 440-44 1789 - 107
Open 98 REIN MULDERS 401-13 476-34 453-17 390-39 1720 - 103
Open 70 SHARON BRANDES 427-15 460-19 415-8 370-37 1672-79
Open 76 DAVID DAVIDSON 445-21 447-24 457-20 320-32 1669 - 97
Open 109 YVONNE STEINKE 399-9 462-15 380-8 420-42 1661 - 74
Open 91 HAROLD LENCE 424-11 446-22 398-11 330-33 1598 - 77

Open m DONALD WATERMAN 232-2 294-6 262-2 140-14 928 - 24



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category
Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup
Event | Event I Event il Event IV Event X
Comp # Competitor
Police

1. Open 101 BRUCE PIATT 480-42 480-48 480-41 480-48 1920 - 179
2. Open 24 KIM BECKWITH 478-35 478-39 478-34 480-48 1914 - 156
3. Metallic 127 KYLE SCHMIDT 469-31 480-39 476-19 480-53 1905 - 137
4. Metallic 17 ENOCH SMITH 469-33 475-34 478-29 480-60 1902 - 144
5. Open 14 BENITO MARTINEZ 460-41 480-48 480-42 480-68 1900 - 179
6. Metallic 10 ROBERT VADASZ 480-44 478-32 478-28 460-46 1896 - 150
7. Open 13 HARRY RUSSELL 478-29 480-44 471-27 460-46 1889 - 146
8. Open 132 TONY SIMMONS 466-30 480-38 460-26 480-53 1886 - 142
9. Open 67 SHAWN BECKER 469-32 478-34 470-19 460-46 1877 - 131
10. Open 21 GREG DAVIS 472-24 468-38 470-25 460-46 1870 - 133
11.  Open 44 ANDREW SIGNELL 465-22 478-33 451-23 470-47 1864 - 125
12.  Open 29 DOUG CARDEN 469-27 461-24 464-18 470-47 1864 - 116
13. Open 51 JOSEPH CLOY 444-19 480-40 455-20 480-48 1859 - 127
14. Open 25 LOUIS GUENTHER 468-27 478-38 459-18 450-45 1855 - 128
15.  Production 45 JEREMY DAVID 459-18 466-28 459-17 460-46 1844 - 109
16. Metallic 120 JOEY DE LEON 454-22 438-19 462-20 450-45 1804 - 106
17.  Production 48 JACK RAGSDALE 466-19 460-22 449-21 410-41 1785 - 103
18. Metallic 60 CHRISTOPHER LIMING 420-19 459-27 462-19 420-42 1761 - 107
19. Open 52 ALEX RAGULSKY 439-13 453-24 454-15 390-39 1736 - 91
20. Production 134 ADAM KOVATCH 439-14 431-13 443-14 420-42 1733 - 83
21.  Production 131 JASON CRAWFORD 453-23 442-20 460-13 370-37 1725 - 93
22.  Production 77 MICHAEL DELZOPPO 423-12 461-26 460-12 380-38 1724 - 88
23. Open 73 STEVEN CANO 423-17 357-6 430-15 390-39 1600 - 77
24.  Metallic 86 RUSTY HERNDON 376-10 374-13 421-16 380-38 1551 - 77
25.  Production 112 HERBERT ZUCKER 392-8 394-9 366-9 250-25 1402 - 51
26. Production 83 ROBERT GASKINS 357-6 401-18 333-5 240-24 1331 - 53
27. Metallic 87 DAN HOCHULI 356-4 306-3 293-2 260-26 1215-35
28. Metallic 66 JAMES BACHE 311-6 294-2 311-5 270-27 1186 - 40
29. Production 105 LARRY RODENCAL 285-4 244-3 251-2 260-26 1040 - 35
30. Metallic 93 DAVID LONG 233-2 268-7 309-3 210-21 1020 - 33



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category
Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup
Event | Event Il Event llI Event IV Event X
Comp # Competitor

International
1. Open 97 ANDREA MORONI 476-37 480-45 476-38 480-48 1912 - 168
2. Open 79 LUIS EHRHARDT 480-36 480-31 472-31 480-58 1912 - 146
3. Open 20 TAKUMI SUZUKI 480-37 480-36 471-28 480-63 1911 - 149
4. Open 122 KARL PIPER 478-39 480-47 472-28 480-48 1910 - 162
5. Open 31 FRANK KEMM 478-29 480-43 470-25 480-53 1908 - 145
6. Open 2 MARK BLAKE 476-35 480-45 480-31 470-47 1906 - 158
7. Open 16 CHERIE BLAKE 480-37 478-39 468-29 480-48 1906 - 153
8. Open 75 ZELJKO CVETNIC 476-33 480-47 478-34 470-47 1904 - 161
9. Open 7 NIGEL GORDON 461-37 480-47 478-35 480-48 1899 - 167
10. Open 30 YUKISHIGE MIMBU 469-28 480-36 470-23 480-53 1899 - 135
11. Open 15 CRAIG GINGER 478-37 480-47 458-25 480-48 1896 - 157
12.  Open 35 RAY PENNEY 473-29 478-37 464-28 480-52 1895 - 142
13. Open 22 TOMOYUKI HASEGAWA 478-39 480-40 454-22 480-52 1892 - 149
14. Open 108 BRUNO STEINEMANN 476-34 476-38 466-28 470-47 1888 - 147
15.  Open 39 ANDREW PENNEY 469-27 478-33 470-21 470-47 1887 - 128
16. Open 133 KENNY FOWLES 459-23 470-30 478-26 480-48 1887 - 127
17. Open 18 RICHARD SIEBERT 469-28 480-43 467-26 470-47 1886 - 144
18.  Metallic 19 ROMAN HAUBER 455-24 468-31 468-27 480-48 1871 -130
19. Open 95 CHRIS MATHIOU 460-26 480-40 461-24 460-46 1861 - 136
20. Metallic 41 PETER HOFFMANN 446-19 472-29 459-18 480-63 1857 - 114
21. Open 94 ADRIAN MARSHALL 463-23 480-40 472-27 440-44  1855-134
22. Metallic 32 THOMAS GLAS 452-21 472-31 470-19 450-45 1844 - 116
23.  Production 55 GABRIEL WILLIGENS 436-18 456-23 455-15 480-52 1827 - 104
24. Open 100 ROGER PARRIS 452-19 471-27 466-22 430-43 1819 - 111
25. Metallic 107 CHRISTIAN SENDER 446-15 440-19 449-22 460-46 1795 - 102
26. Open 98 REIN MULDERS 401-13 476-34 453-17 390-39 1720 - 103
27. Production 49 FRANK REICHE 423-9 420-12 435-13 430-43 1708 - 77
28. Metallic 59 WOLFGANG FUCHS 410-13 436-13 441-15 420-42 1707 - 83
29. Production 88 MARC KLESER 433-16 438-12 430-12 390-39 1691 -79
30. Open 109 YVONNE STEINKE 399-9 462-15 380-8 420-42 1661 - 74



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category

Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup
Event | Event Il Event Il Event IV Event X
Comp#  Competitor

International

31. Metallic 69 RYAN BEST 388-14 360-14 432-16 320-32 1500 - 76



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category
Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup
Event | Event Il Event llI Event IV Event X
Comp # Competitor
Woman - Open

Open 16 CHERIE BLAKE 480-37 478-39 468-29 480-48 1906 - 153
Open 36 JULIE GOLOSKI GOLOB 450-25 480-47 449-16 450-45 1829 - 133
Open 124 SYDNEY BARLETT 450-19 476-31 471-19 420-42 1817 - 111
Metallic 116 REBECCA YACKLEY 446-15 453-15 457-11 440-44 1796 - 85
Open 99 LORI O'REAR 431-6 430-11 433-15 380-38 1674 -70
Open 70 SHARON BRANDES 427-15 460-19 415-8 370-37 1672-79
Open 109 YVONNE STEINKE 399-9 462-15 380-8 420-42 1661 - 74
Open 63 CLAUDIAALLEY 385-19 456-20 423-12 360-36 1624 - 87
Open 114 ELIZABETH WALKER 419-13 386-4 417-11 360-36 1582 - 64



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category
Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup
Event | Event I Event il Event IV Event X
Comp#  Competitor
Senior

1. Open 68 CARL BERNOSKY 480-42 480-48 480-37 480-48 1920 - 175
2. Open 24 KIM BECKWITH 478-35 478-39 478-34 480-48 1914 - 156
3. Open 122 KARL PIPER 478-39 480-47 472-28 480-48 1910 - 162
4. Open 4 JON STOEHR 470-30 480-47 478-28 480-48 1908 - 153
5. Open " VANCE SCHMID 476-28 478-42 471-32 480-89 1905 - 150
6. Open 75 ZELJKO CVETNIC 476-33 480-47 478-34 470-47 1904 - 161
7. Open 28 GREG DICK 454-31 480-44 480-27 480-62 1894 - 150
8. Open 108 BRUNO STEINEMANN 476-34 476-38 466-28 470-47 1888 - 147
9. Open 129 WARREN MOORE 472-30 480-32 465-23 460-46 1877 - 131
10. Open 103 ANDREW RAYLAND 463-25 470-33 458-23 470-47 1861 - 128
11.  Open 51 JOSEPH CLOY 444-19 480-40 455-20 480-48 1859 - 127
12.  Open 110 ZACHARY TEICH 438-8 480-12 460-17 450-45 1828 - 82
13. Open 123 DAVID GLENN 454-19 459-22 461-17 450-45 1824 - 103
14. Open 100 ROGER PARRIS 452-19 471-27 466-22 430-43 1819 - 111
15.  Production 48 JACK RAGSDALE 466-19 460-22 449-21 410-41 1785 - 103
16. Open 57 JOHN DOWELL 457-13 431-23 456-20 410-41 1754 - 97
17. Open 78 MICHAEL DUKE 431-14 469-23 459-15 380-38 1739 - 90
18. Open 52 ALEX RAGULSKY 439-13 453-24 454-15 390-39 1736 - 91
19.  Open 82 SILAS FENTRESS 412-14 438-15 455-11 430-43 1735 - 83
20. Open 98 REIN MULDERS 401-13 476-34 453-17 390-39 1720 - 103
21. Open 58 ANTHONY CARAWAY 415-8 476-30 418-11 410-41 1719 -90
22. Open 115 CARROLL PILANT 409-15 425-16 454-13 430-43 1718 - 87
23. Production 49 FRANK REICHE 423-9 420-12 435-13 430-43 1708 - 77
24. Open 70 SHARON BRANDES 427-15 460-19 415-8 370-37 1672-79
25. Open 76 DAVID DAVIDSON 445-21 447-24 457-20 320-32 1669 - 97
26. Metallic 119 MARK REDL 415-11 426-19 392-5 370-37 1603 - 72
27. Open 91 HAROLD LENCE 424-11 446-22 398-11 330-33 1598 - 77
28. Metallic 85 JAMES HEADRICK 324-4 287-3 350-10 220-22 1181 -39
29. Open m DONALD WATERMAN 232-2 294-6 262-2 140-14 928 - 24
111.  Open 37 KELLEY GILMORE 0-0 0-0 0-0 400-40 400 - 40



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category

Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup
Event | Event Il Event Il Event IV Event X
Comp#  Competitor
Senior

127.  Open 96 CAREY MCDONALD 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category

Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup

Event | Event Il Event Il Event IV Event X
Comp#  Competitor

Junior - Open

Open 17 SEAN YACKLEY 474-37 469-34 473-29 480-55 1896 - 148
Open 13 JONAH AVENELL 478-30 480-42 474-25 450-45 1882 - 142
Open 63 CLAUDIAALLEY 385-19 456-20 423-12 360-36 1624 - 87
Open 114 ELIZABETH WALKER 419-13 386-4 417-11 360-36 1582 - 64

Metallic 72 HUNTER BURRELL 370-11 336-9 375-10 290-29 1371 -59



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category

Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup
Event | Event I Event il Event IV Event X
Comp # Competitor
Service
Open 1 ADAM SOKOLOWSKI 480-47 480-48 480-35 480-48 1920 - 178
Metallic 33 WALTER JOHNSON 476-25 471-25 478-26 480-53 1905 - 124
Metallic 54 RYAN FRANKS 478-27 474-27 474-32 460-46 1886 - 132
Production 125 ANTHONY HEINAUER 478-26 476-36 452-22 470-47 1876 - 131
Production 126 SEAN WATSON 452-18 465-19 476-24 440-44 1833 - 105
Metallic 59 WOLFGANG FUCHS 410-13 436-13 441-15 420-42 1707 - 83

Production 64 LANDON ALLEY 418-9 326-9 420-8 300-30 1464 - 56



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category
Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup
Event | Event Il Event llI Event IV Event X
Comp # Competitor
Grand Senior

Open 133 KENNY FOWLES 459-23 470-30 478-26 480-48 1887 - 127
Open 43 ICHIRO NAGATA 474-20 469-27 443-13 470-47 1856 - 107
Open 46 CHARLES WEST 461-23 476-30 441-13 450-45 1828 - 111
Open 61 CHARLES ABSTON 426-17 439-21 381-10 400-40 1646 - 88
Open 106 RANDOLPH RONZITTI 335-13 262-2 303-4 220-22 1120 - 41



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking by Special Category
Practical Barricade Mover Plates  Bianchi Cup
Event | Event I Event il Event IV Event X
Comp # Competitor
Military Veteran

1. Open 97 ANDREA MORONI 476-37 480-45 476-38 480-48 1912 - 168
2. Open 4 JON STOEHR 470-30 480-47 478-28 480-48 1908 - 153
3. Open 2 MARK BLAKE 476-35 480-45 480-31 470-47 1906 - 158
4. Open 16 CHERIE BLAKE 480-37 478-39 468-29 480-48 1906 - 153
5. Open 7 NIGEL GORDON 461-37 480-47 478-35 480-48 1899 - 167
6. Metallic 10 ROBERT VADASZ 480-44 478-32 478-28 460-46 1896 - 150
7. Open 13 HARRY RUSSELL 478-29 480-44 471-27 460-46 1889 - 146
8. Metallic 102 ERIC PREBLE 462-24 469-22 462-25 480-53 1873 - 119
9. Open 44 ANDREW SIGNELL 465-22 478-33 451-23 470-47 1864 - 125
10. Open 103 ANDREW RAYLAND 463-25 470-33 458-23 470-47 1861 - 128
11.  Metallic 41 PETER HOFFMANN 446-19 472-29 459-18 480-63 1857 - 114
12.  Open 36 JULIE GOLOSKI GOLOB 450-25 480-47 449-16 450-45 1829 - 133
13.  Metallic 50 STEPHEN HORSMAN 464-22 449-19 459-16 400-40 1772 - 97
14.  Metallic 60 CHRISTOPHER LIMING 420-19 459-27 462-19 420-42 1761 - 107
15. Open 78 MICHAEL DUKE 431-14 469-23 459-15 380-38 1739 - 90
16. Open 52 ALEX RAGULSKY 439-13 453-24 454-15 390-39 1736 - 91
17. Open 61 CHARLES ABSTON 426-17 439-21 381-10 400-40 1646 - 88
18. Open 73 STEVEN CANO 423-17 357-6 430-15 390-39 1600 - 77
19.  Metallic 81 AARON FARMER 375-12 399-17 406-8 320-32 1500 - 69
20. Production 83 ROBERT GASKINS 357-6 401-18 333-5 240-24 1331 - 53
21.  Metallic 87 DAN HOCHULI 356-4 306-3 293-2 260-26 1215-35
22. Metallic 85 JAMES HEADRICK 324-4 287-3 350-10 220-22 1181 -39
23. Production 105 LARRY RODENCAL 285-4 244-3 251-2 260-26 1040 - 35
24. Metallic 93 DAVID LONG 233-2 268-7 309-3 210-21 1020 - 33
25.  Production 89 MICHAEL KOZLOWSKI 229-1 241-3 322-3 180-18 972 - 25
26. Open m DONALD WATERMAN 232-2 294-6 262-2 140-14 928 - 24



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking of Classification within Division
Comp ¢ Competitor Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi::::i‘):(“i’
Event I Event I1 EventIII EventlV
Open - High Master
T 101 BRUCE PIATT 480-42 480-48 480-41 480-48 1920-179
2 1 ADAM SOKOLOWSKI 480-47 480-48 480-35 480-48 1920-178
3 68 CARL BERNOSKY 480-42 480-48 480-37 480-48 1920-175
4 3 DOUG KOENIG 480-44 480-48 478-40 480-48 1918-180
5 135 TIM YACKLEY 478-40 480-45 480-36 480-62 1918-169
6 6 TROY MATTHEYER 480-41 480-40 476-31 480-57 1916-160
724 KIM BECKWITH 478-35 478-39 478-34 480-48 1914-156
8 97 ANDREA MORONI 476-37 480-45 476-38 480-48 1912-168
9 122 KARL PIPER 478-39 480-47 472-28 480-48 1910-162
10 4 JON STOEHR 470-30 480-47 478-28 480-48 1908-153
no3 FRANK KEMM 478-29 480-43 470-25 480-53 1908-145
122 MARK BLAKE 476-35 480-45 480-31 470-47 1906-158
13 16 CHERIE BLAKE 480-37 478-39 468-29 480-48 1906-153
1412 JEREMY NEWELL 468-36 480-41 478-24 480-48 1906-149
[EEE VANCE SCHMID 476-28 478-42 471-32 480-89 1905-150
16 9 TONY HOLMES 469-29 480-44 476-28 480-70 1905-149
17 75 ZELJKO CVETNIC 476-33 480-47 478-34 470-47 1904-161
18 130 STEVE WEATHERSBY 470-27 480-42 474-32 480-48 1904-149
1 8 JAMES AVENELL 476-41 480-47 476-30 470-47 1902-165
20 14 BENITO MARTINEZ 460-41 480-48 480-42 480-68 1900-179
21 7 NIGEL GORDON 461-37 480-47 478-35 480-48 1899-167
22 30 YUKISHIGE MIMBU 469-28 480-36 470-23 480-53 1899-135
23 15 CRAIG GINGER 478-37 480-47 458-25 480-48 1896-157
24 5 MARK ITZSTEIN 476-32 480-44 470-27 470-47 1896-150
25 35 RAY PENNEY 473-29 478-37 464-28 480-52 1895-142
26 28 GREG DICK 454-31 480-44 480-27 480-62 1894-150
27 22 TOMOYUKI HASEGAWA 478-39 480-40 454-22 480-52 1892-149
28 13 HARRY RUSSELL 478-29 480-44 471-27 460-46 1889-146
29 108 BRUNO STEINEMANN 476-34 476-38 466-28 470-47 1888-147
30 39 ANDREW PENNEY 469-27 478-33 470-21 470-47 1887-128
31 18 RICHARD SIEBERT 469-28 480-43 467-26 470-47 1886-144
2 2 GREG DAVIS 472-24 468-38 470-25 460-46 1870-133
3 9% CHRIS MATHIOU 460-26 480-40 461-24 460-46 1861-136
34 43 ICHIRO NAGATA 474-20 469-27 443-13 470-47 1856-107



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking of Classification within Division

Como 1 Compeit Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:“c"it‘):(“l’
omp ompetitor Event I Event II EventIII EventIv —'©"

Open - High Master

JAMES CLARK 471-38 480-47 470-20 430-43 1851-148
36 36 JULIE GOLOSKI GOLOB 450-25 480-47 449-16 450-45 1829-133
181 37 KELLEY GILMORE 0-0 0-0 0-0 400-40 400-40



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking of Classification within Division
Comp Compstior Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:":::it‘):(“P
Event 1 Event I1 EventIII EventlIV
Open - Master
T LUIS EHRHARDT 480-36 480-31 472-31 480-58 1912-146
2 20 TAKUMI SUZUKI 480-37 480-36 471-28 480-63 1911-149
3 26 RICKY CORBELLO 465-28 480-44 476-28 480-72 1901-148
4 17 SEAN YACKLEY 474-37 469-34 473-29 480-55 1896-148
5 12t ROBERT CHESTNEY 476-34 478-44 459-24 480-51 1893-150
6 34 STEPHEN STEWART 466-28 478-38 466-26 480-48 1890-140
7133 KENNY FOWLES 459-23 470-30 478-26 480-48 1887-127
8 132 TONY SIMMONS 466-30 480-38 460-26 480-53 1886-142
9 13 JONAH AVENELL 478-30 480-42 474-25 450-45 1882-142
10 38 LOUIS SURGI 468-22 480-38 461-15 470-47 1879-122
no129 WARREN MOORE 472-30 480-32 465-23 460-46 1877-131
12 44 ANDREW SIGNELL 465-22 478-33 451-23 470-47 1864-125
1329 DOUG CARDEN 469-27 461-24 464-18 470-47 1864-116
14103 ANDREW RAYLAND 463-25 470-33 458-23 470-47 1861-128
1525 LOUIS GUENTHER 468-27 478-38 459-18 450-45 1855-128
16 80 CRAIG EVANS 454-18 476-33 463-15 440-44 1833-110
17 46 CHARLES WEST 461-23 476-30 44113 450-45 1828-111
18 10 ZACHARY TEICH 438-8 480-12 460-17 450-45 1828-82
19 123 DAVID GLENN 454-19 459-22 461-17 450-45 1824-103
20 104 REX REID 460-19 478-34 411-10 440-44 1789-107
2157 JOHN DOWELL 457-13 431-23 456-20 410-41 1754-97
22 76 DAVID DAVIDSON 445-21 447-24 457-20 320-32 1669-97
23 109 YVONNE STEINKE 399-9 462-15 380-8 420-42 1661-74
24 73 STEVEN CANO 423-17 357-6 430-15 390-39 1600-77
25 114 ELIZABETH WALKER 419-13 386-4 417-1 360-36 1582-64



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking of Classification within Division
Como 1 Compeior Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:"c"it‘):(“l’
P P Event I Event II EventIII EventIv "
Open - Expert
1 67 SHAWN BECKER 469-32 478-34 470-19 460-46 1877-131
2 53 ERIC MARTIN 468-25 478-26 457-15 470-47 1873-113
3 & JOSEPH CLOY 444-19 480-40 455-20 480-48 1859-127
4 94 ADRIAN MARSHALL 463-23 480-40 472-27 440-44 1855-134
5 4 RYAN MCKINLEY 467-27 478-34 461-23 440-44 1846-128
6 100 ROGER PARRIS 452-19 471-27 466-22 430-43 1819-111
7 124 SYDNEY BARLETT 450-19 476-31 471-19 420-42 1817-111
8 62 DOUG ALLEY 435-12 473-24 454-16 440-44 1802-96
9 82 ALEX RAGULSKY 439-13 453-24 454-15 390-39 1736-91
10 98 REIN MULDERS 401-13 476-34 453-17 390-39 1720-103
58 ANTHONY CARAWAY 415-8 476-30 418-11 410-41 1719-90
12 115 CARROLL PILANT 409-15 425-16 454-13 430-43 1718-87



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking of Classification within Division

Como 1 Cometitor Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:“c"it(;(“l’
P P Event I Event II EventIII EventIv "
Open - Sharpshooter
1 99 LORI O'REAR 431-6 430-11 433-15 380-38 1674-70
2 70 SHARON BRANDES 427-15 460-19 415-8 370-37 1672-79
3 61 CHARLES ABSTON 426-17 439-21 381-10 400-40 1646-88
4

63 CLAUDIAALLEY 385-19 456-20 423-12 360-36 1624-87



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking of Classification within Division

Como 1 Compeior Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:“c"it‘;(“"
P P Event I Event II EventIII EventIv "
Open - Marksman

78 MICHAEL DUKE 431-14 469-23 459-15 380-38 1739-90

2 82 SILAS FENTRESS 412-14 438-15 455-11 430-43 1735-83

3 9 HAROLD LENCE 424-11 446-22 398-11 330-33 1598-77

4 106 RANDOLPH RONZITTI 335-13 262-2 303-4 220-22 1120-41
5

m DONALD WATERMAN 232-2 294-6 262-2 140-14 928-24



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking of Classification within Division

Como 1 Compeior Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:“Chit‘):(“P
P P Event I Event II EventIII EventIv "
Metallic - High Master
LI -4 KYLE SCHMIDT 469-31 480-39 476-19 480-53 1905-137
2 17 ENOCH SMITH 469-33 475-34 478-29 480-60 1902-144
3 10 ROBERT VADASZ 480-44 478-32 478-28 460-46 1896-150
4

19 ROMAN HAUBER 455-24 468-31 468-27 480-48 1871-130



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking of Classification within Division
Como 1 Compeior Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:“Chit‘):(“P
P P Event I Event II EventIII EventIv —'°"
Metallic - Master
1 33 WALTER JOHNSON 476-25 471-25 478-26 480-53 1905-124
2 54 RYAN FRANKS 478-27 474-27 474-32 460-46 1886-132
3 40 KYLE WOLFE 452-25 476-30 476-26 470-47 1874-128
4 102 ERIC PREBLE 462-24 469-22 462-25 480-53 1873-119
5 107 CHRISTIAN SENDER 446-15 440-19 449-22 460-46 1795-102
6 86 RUSTY HERNDON 376-10 374-13 421-16 380-38 1551-77
78 AARON FARMER 375-12 399-17 406-8 320-32 1500-69
8 72 HUNTER BURRELL 370-11 336-9 375-10 290-29 1371-59
9 66 JAMES BACHE 311-6 294-2 311-5 270-27 1186-40
10 85 JAMES HEADRICK 324-4 287-3 350-10 220-22 1181-39
m 93 DAVID LONG 233-2 268-7 309-3 210-21 1020-33



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking of Classification within Division
Como 1 Compeior Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:"c"it‘):(“l’
P P Event I Event II EventIII EventIv -—'°"
Metallic - Expert
1 41 PETER HOFFMANN 446-19 472-29 459-18 480-63 1857-114
2 32 THOMAS GLAS 452-21 472-31 470-19 450-45 1844-116
3 120 JOEY DE LEON 454-22 438-19 462-20 450-45 1804-106
4 16 REBECCA YACKLEY 446-15 453-15 457-11 440-44 1796-85
5 50 STEPHEN HORSMAN 464-22 449-19 459-16 400-40 1772-97
6 60 CHRISTOPHER LIMING 420-19 459-27 462-19 420-42 1761-107
7059 WOLFGANG FUCHS 410-13 436-13 441-15 420-42 1707-83



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking of Classification within Division

Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bianchi Cup

Comp ¢ Competitor Event I Event II EventIII EventIv EventX

Metallic - Sharpshooter

1 69 RYAN BEST 388-14 360-14 432-16 320-32 1500-76



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking of Classification within Division

Como 1 Cometitor Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:“c"it‘):(“l’
P P Event I Event II EventIII EventIv "
Metallic - Marksman
1119 MARK REDL 415-11 426-19 392-5 370-37 1603-72
2 128 TREVOR BAUCOM 369-6 429-18 347-3 320-32 1465-59

3 87 DAN HOCHULI 356-4 306-3 293-2 260-26 1215-35



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking of Classification within Division
Comp Compstior Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:c:wt‘;(“l’
Event 1 Event I1 EventIII EventlIV
Production - Master

T ANTHONY HEINAUER 478-26 476-36 452-22 470-47 1876-131
2 136 ROBERT LEATHAM 468-29 470-25 478-31 460-46 1876-131
3 4 JEREMY DAVID 459-18 466-28 459-17 460-46 1844-109
4 126 SEAN WATSON 452-18 465-19 476-24 440-44 1833-105
5 9% GABRIEL WILLIGENS 436-18 456-23 455-15 480-52 1827-104
6 92 THOMAS LLOYD 418-22 465-29 44217 440-44 1765-112
749 FRANK REICHE 423-9 420-12 435-13 430-43 1708-77
8 88 MARC KLESER 433-16 438-12 430-12 390-39 1691-79
9 18 CHRISTOPHER HESS 221-1 311-10 397-6 140-14 1069-31
10 105 LARRY RODENCAL 285-4 244-3 251-2 260-26 1040-35
no 8 MICHAEL KOZLOWSKI 229-1 241-3 322-3 180-18 972-25
1290 MATTHEW LARUSSA 2111 134-0 202-2 70-7 617-10
14 84 BRYAN HANCOCK 130-2 136-0 193-3 20-2 479-7



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019
Ranking of Classification within Division
Como 1 Compeior Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:“c"i ‘):(“P
P P Event I Event II EventIII EventIv Fvent
Production - Expert
1 47 SEIICHI ISHIKAWA 453-20 462-24 458-24 460-46 1833-114
2 56 DAVID MATHIS 450-15 424-15 468-19 460-46 1802-95
3 48 JACK RAGSDALE 466-19 460-22 449-21 410-41 1785-103
4 13 JASON CRAWFORD 453-23 442-20 460-13 370-37 1725-93
5 77 MICHAEL DELZOPPO 423-12 461-26 460-12 380-38 1724-88



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking of Classification within Division

Como 1 Compeior Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:“d‘it‘):(“l’
P P Event I Event II EventIII EventIv "
Production - Sharpshooter
T 134 ADAM KOVATCH 439-14 431-13 443-14 420-42 1733-83
2 71 MATTHEW BRANTLEY 412-13 406-13 421-8 370-37 1609-71
3 65 GLENN ASHTON 371-9 399-8 408-10 410-41 1588-68
4

83 ROBERT GASKINS 357-6 401-18 333-5 240-24 1331-53



7/26/2019 NRA Bianchi Cup - 2019

Ranking of Classification within Division

Como 1 Cometitor Practical Barricade Mover Plates Bi:“c"it‘):(“l’
omp pet Event I Event II EventIII EventIv "
Production - Marksman
1 64 LANDON ALLEY 418-9 326-9 420-8 300-30 1464-56

| HERBERT ZUCKER 392-8 394-9 366-9 250-25 1402-51






